
All India Jain Youth Federation's

Mahaveer Limb Centre, Hubli
List of Beneficiaries
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1 Udachappa
Dodamani

At:Naragund
Dist:Gadag

46 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

01-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901316154

2 Balachandra
Vithal Desai

At:Nilavade
Tal:Khanapur
Dist:Belgaum

51 Male 8000 Below
Knee

01-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899737908

3 Shi=rinivas A
Dongre

At:Hosur Hubli 55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

01-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986360080

4 Amina
Abdurahim
Madiwale

At:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

39 Female 8000 Below
Knee

01-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482082789

5 Mallikarjun
Bangarappa
Goudar

At:Kalakaradi
Tal:Sirisi
Dist:Karwar

30 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

03-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861103725

6 Bismilla Rafik
Dinnimani

At:Munnavalli
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

25 Female 6500 Below
Knee

03-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971166845

7 Shiva Kumar
Kamdad

At:Bidnal
Tal:Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

1 Male 7500 DB Splint 03-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743725797

8 Ganapati
Ningabasapp
a Neelnaik

At:Navanagar
Bagalkot

45 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

03-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900293351

9 Shilpa
Ashokappa
Lingalli

At:Karur
Tal:Ranebennur
Dist:Haveri

26 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

04-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916560633

10 Fakkirappa
Durgappa
Bevinahalli

At:Inandyamanko
ppa Tal:Hanagal
Dist:Haveri

34 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

04-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9925956716

11 Akshata
Kondgolli

At:Kotlingeshwar
Nagar Hubli

32 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

04-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353129936

12 Santosh
Gousas

At:Dandeli
Dist:Karwar

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483592421

13 Shivaji Jende At:Kundgol
Dist:Dharwad

51 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

05-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884631623

14 Jeevangouda
Nagangouda
Narshamnava
r

At:Yallapur
Tal:Shirahatti
Dist:Gadag

1 Male 6500 DB Splint 05-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900004907

15 Ayusha Jakli At:Bairidevarkopp
a Hubli

50 Male 4500 Below
Knee

05-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8660794057

16 Fakkirappa
Gyanappa

At:Umaloti
Tal:Shindnur
Dist:Raichur

50 Male 4500 Below
Knee

05-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861213629

17 Sunil
Basappa
Talwar

At:Basapur
Tal:Hanagal
Dist:Haveri

9 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901820405

18 Santosh
Maruti
Bhajantri

At:Kalar
Tal:Kundgol
Dist:Dharwad

6 Male 4500 AFO
Caliper

06-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353989665

19 Sumaan
Mulla

At:Talliger
Tal:Yallapur

9 Female 4500 BIL AFO 06-04-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480375060

20 Praveen
Shivaputrapp
a Kannur

At:Soratur
Tal/Dist:Gadag

24 Male 4500 Above
Knee

06-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151015354
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21 Shankrappa
Siddappa
Managoli

At:Near Hindi
High School
Shirur Rd
Bagalkot

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901688631

22 Mohannappaji
Kamble

At:Jamboti
Tal:Kanapur
Dist:Belgaum

40 Male 4500 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8296427524

23 Masanyappa
Huchappa
Majjigudda

At:Malligwad
Tal:Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

73 Male 8000 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632569705

24 Samarth
Shivaraddy
Malali

At:Navalli
Tal:Navalgund
Dist:Dharwad

3 Male 6500 BIL AFO 07-04-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481284882

25 Mallavva
basappa
Budhihal

At:Karadigudda
Dist:Dharwad

65 Female 6500 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900936559

26 Ravi
Madiwalappa
Uppar

At:Hosaval
Post:Ramapur
Dist:Dharwad

5 Male 4500 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861729622

27 VeerappaV
Sunkad

At:Gotagodi
Tal:Shiggav
Dist:Haveri

46 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971366697

28 Husina
Safiahmad
Thadpatre

At:engeri Hubli 30 Female 6500 BIL AFO 07-04-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8150898872

29 Shekappa
Shankrappa
Kagadhal

At:Yatarani
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

51 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008695514

30 Jangli
Dhandewali

At:Daddikamlapur
Post Mugad
Dist:Dharwad

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686245241

32 Ahamadsharif
Azijasab
Munna

At:Devalgeri
Dist:Shimogga

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916520946

33 Shidramappa
Basappa
Bapannavar

At:Othur
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

34 Sankappa
Shivappa Koti

At:Tawargoppa
Tal:Hanagal
Dist:Haveri

74 Male 8500 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886861126

35 Nagappa
Ningappa
Muddannavar

At:Yarguppi
Tal:Kundgol
Dist:Dharwad

50 Male 8500 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760014758

36 Mohammadujj
ar Md
Sameer
Savanur

At:Haliyal
Dist:Karwar

3 Male 6000 AFO
Caliper

07-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742768156

37 Veeranna
Patipur

At:Mudalgi
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

9 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

07-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480123957

38 Rangappa S
Majjagi

At:Yankanchi
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

5 Male 6000 KAFO
Caliper

07-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353201798
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39 Raju Samana
Sabannavar

At:Devargudihal
Tal:Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760315122

40 Nagamma
Rangayya
Munigatti

At:Gadag Rd
Hubli

85 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

07-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741561323

41 Somanath
Vithal Savant

At:Mugalihal
Tal:Khanapur
Dist:Belgaum

26 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722259702

42 Vishwanath S
Kurabet

At:Shahapur
Belgaum

75 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9141466729

43 Kashibai
Thukharam
Binge

At:Ramadurg
Dist:Belgaum

85 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

07-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611518139

44 Hanmant
Hadimani

At:Ramdurga Dist
Belgaum

38 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105539633

45 Appaji
Chandram
Jadar

At:Hanjagi tal:Indi
Dist:Bijapur

35 Male 8500 Above
Knee

08-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861727379

46 Mohammads
ab K Choudri

At:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

38 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

08-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448614978

47 Umeshbhat
Shripadbhat
Pujar

At:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

62 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886891083

48 Rohini
Bajantri

At:Devangpeth
Hubli

11 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

08-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740831624

49 Peerasab
Sahebanna
Chotesabnav
ar

At:Guntakal
Dist:Anantpur

45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

10-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7893159538

50 Tippayya
Bhimappa
Bangi

At:Hanumangoud
a
Tal:Mulakalmuru
Dist:Chitradurga

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861347326

51 Basavaraj
Kodekal

At:Mudhebihal
Dist:Vijayapur

22 Male 4500 Above
Knee

10-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8152820628

52 Sujat Dandin At:Kerur
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

43 Female 6500 Below
Knee

10-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972467535

53 Basappa
Ullappa
Walikar

At:Uligeri
Tal:Kustagi
Dist:Koppal

51 Male 6500 Below
Knee

10-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996068661

54 Javidhakhan
Phatan

At:Yallapur oni
KK Nagar Hubli

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

10-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844079664

55 Kuladamma Y
Bajantri

At:Setlemani
Gangadar Nagar
2nd Cross Hubli

60 Female 6500 Below
Knee

10-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164383237

56 Kallappa
Basavaneppa
Pujar

At:Byalensli
Tal:Hadagali
Dist:Ballary

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

11-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8792751103

57 Yallappa
Dharmappa
Bhuvi

At:Ramanbi
Tal:Sirsi
Dist:Karwar

51 Male 6000 Below
Knee

11-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760863497
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58 K V Ramanna At:Sanduru
Dist:Ballary

76 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844554425

59 Santosh
Dattappa
Walikar

At:Kulugula
Tal:Shindagi
Dist:Bijapur

45 Male 6500 Above
Knee

11-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9904982950

60 Madhu H S At:H B Halli
Dist:Ballary

29 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

11-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902412006

61 Bharath
Guddappa
Yalagachi

At:Hattimattur
Tal:Savanur
Dist:Haveri

4 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

12-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8088935813

62 Adish M
Rashankar

At:Yalakki Shettar
Colony Dharwad

18 Male 6000 Below
Knee

12-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448364996

63 Mantesh T S At:Chitradurga 34 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

13-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008732616

64 Jayappa
Nagappa
Gadad

At:Uttal
Tal/Dist:Haveri

57 Male 6500 Above
Knee

13-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901109720

65 Ramesh
Subash
Devamane

At:Karwar Road
Old Hubli
Shivashankar
Colony Hubli

38 Male 6500 Below
Knee

13-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972857754

66 Dyamanna
Irabadrappa
Guledar

At:Hothanalli
Tal:Shiggav
Dist:Haveri

30 Male 4500 Below
Knee

13-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095952348

67 Arjun
Krishnappa
Lamani

At:Mannar
Thanda
Tal:Ramdurga
Dist:Belgaum

17 Male 4500 Below
Knee

13-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632996008

68 Hakansab
Moulasab
Harkeri

At:Chikkabendige
ri Tal:Shiggav
Dist:Haveri

33 Male 4500 Above
Knee

15-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535730732

69 Jameer
Mehaboob
Madawai

At:PWD Officer
Behind Ravi
Bagicha Bijapur

14 Male 6000 Below
Knee

15-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880648915

70 Mrutanjay G
Neelagund

At:Vijay Nagar
Hubli

50 Male 8500 Above
Knee

15-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880185693

71 Mayappa
Lagamappa
Pujari

At:Shiragan
Tal:Hukkeri
Dist:Belgaum

25 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

15-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611039430

72 Somashekar
Chandrappa
Tonekati

At:Hosayargudi
Tal/Dist:Ballary

19 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884353078

73 Ramesh
Kallappagoud
Patil

At:Shirahatti
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

36 Male 6500 Above
Knee

17-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739240331

74 Basauraj
Bhimappa
Harijan

At:Madapur
Tal:Savanur
Dist:Haveri

36 Male 4500 Hand
Splint

17-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108435023

75 Chandan
Mallikarjunay
ya Hosamani

At:Adnur
Tal:Navalgund
Dist:Dharwad

1 Male 8000 DB Shoe 17-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619361459

76 Manjula
Maraningapp
a Gajari

At:Garag
Dist:Dharwad

21 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

18-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739293732
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77 Daseersab
Sannahonnar
sab Badigeri

At:Kanakgiri
Tal:Gangavati
Dist:Koppal

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760100366

78 Vijayakumar
Veerapaksha
ppa Munji

At:Ranebennur
Dist:Haveri

47 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481014357

79 Abdulroof
Karigar

At:Yallapur Oni
Hubli

22 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

18-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8951109243

80 Fakkrusab
Imamsab
Kolakar

At:Ramapur
Tal/Dist:Haveri

66 Male 4500 Above
Knee

18-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861445386

81 Prakas
Mahadevapp
a Ravan

At:Malamaddi
Dharwad

38 Male 4500 Below
Knee

18-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901133162

82 Omangouda
Mallangouda
Karigoudar

At:Devagiri
Yallapur
Dist:Haveri

27 Male 4500 KAFO
Caliper

19-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972531275

83 Mehaboob
Davalsab
Yalamali

At:Anand Nagar
Hubli

48 Male 6500 Above
Knee

19-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611505906

84 Chetan
Premchand
Jain

At:Ramdatta
Apartment
Keshwapur Hubli

42 Male 8000 Shoe 19-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481122500

85 K
Sheshaprasa
d K
Shamsundar

At:23rd Ward
Kariganur Hospet
Ballary

42 Male 8500 Above
Knee

19-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8710041607

86 Jagadish
Hussanappa
Naikadi

At:Padeknur
Tal:Mudgebihal
Dist:Bijapur

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

87 Rangappa
Sannappa

At:Vastrad Road
Chitradurga

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

20-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8497007573

88 Ankita At:BVB Girls
Hostel Unakal
Cross Hubli
Dharwad

20 Female 6500 Hand
Splint

20-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8431472250

89 Sayyed
Shahabuddin
Ballary

At:Nurani Plat
Nekar Nagar Old
Hubli

5 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

20-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743855327

90 Mallappa
Devendrappa
Mugannur

At:Beguru
Tal:Kalgatagi
Dist:Dharwad

35 Male 4500 Below
Knee

20-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

91 Mukunda
Galagali

At:Vishwesh
Nagar Hubli

45 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

21-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916846628

92 Hanmant
Laxman
Shastri

At:Tangadagi
Tal:Mudhebihal
Dist:Bijapur

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

21-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722250021

93 Hanamantapp
a Kulkarni

At:Koppala Kinnal
Gram

35 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

21-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741780847

94 Gwrappa
Channabasap
pa Totad

At:Attigeri
Tal:Shiggav
Dist:Haveri

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000
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95 Laxmi B
Aralihalli

At:Tallapur
Tal:Savanur
Dist:Haveri

8 Female 7500 Below
Knee

22-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972341848

96 Namadev
Gundur
Kumbar

At:Dukkarwadi
Tal:Khanapur
Dist:Belgaum

30 Male 6000 Above
Knee

22-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760211643

97 Shanta
Laxman Byali

At:Sureban
Tal:Ramadurga
Dist:Belgaum

34 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

24-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972790464

98 Devendrappa
Parappe
Sangati

At:Kuragunti
Tal:Yalburga
Dist:Koppal

65 Male 8000 Above
Knee

24-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

99 Prakash N
Hebbar

At:KCC Bank Rd
Dharwad

51 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686244497

100 Shradha Sunil
Samrani

At:Girinagar
Dharwad

2 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

24-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845190780

101 Appasaheb
Tammanna
Kambale

At:Jamakhandi
Dist:Bagalkot

66 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

24-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8147752530

102 Kallalappa
Yallappa
Gujnatti

At:Arbavi
Ta:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

78 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

103 Abdulsab
Konnur

At:Hebballi
Dist:Dharwad

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986146415

104 Kalakappa
Hanmappa
Walmiki

At:Huligeri
Tal:Kustagi
Dist:Koppal

60 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7676517362

105 Mukunda
Galagali

At:Vishwesh
Nagar Hubli

45 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

26-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916846628

106 Mamata
Panditayya
Hiremath

At:Masangi
Tal:Byadagi

7 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

26-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

107 Rajesh
Gujarat

At:Mapsa
Curalium Goa

45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

108 Chandrashek
ar

At:Karadiguda
Dist:Dharwad

24 Male 8500 BIL
Caliper

26-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482954021

109 Dadashab H
Makandar

At:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

45 Male 4500 Below
Knee

27-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449517835

110 Prakash
Baburao
Matade

At:Lameshwar
Tal:Shirahatti
Dist:Gadag

54 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945187049

111 D Manjappa
S/o
Kenchamma

At:Halawagalu
Tal:Harapanalli
Dist:Davangere

34 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

27-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

112 S Y
Yankannavar

At:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

33 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

25-04-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743146496

113 Adivappa
Nagappa
Alakatti

At:Yaraguddi
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

23 Male 6000 Below
Knee

28-04-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980151554

114 G Aradhan At:Janata Colony
Kusugal Rd Hubli

3 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

28-04-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123588254
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115 Prince
Fniyappanava
l

At:Tumbrikoppa
Tal:Kalaghatagi
Dist:Dharwad

8 Male 7000 Hand
Splint

28-04-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9241345093

116 Nilakka
Gurappa
Nanda

At:Jambi K D
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dist:Bagalkoti

28 Female 7500 Below
Knee

02-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980748057

117 Rajshekar
Balikai

At:Veerapur Oni
Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

41 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008219912

118 Lingamma K
Chintamani

At:Chamundeshw
ar Nagar Near
Raj Nagar Hubli

85 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

02-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411969568

119 Maruti
Siddappa
Sonshi

At:Kesargoppa
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

02-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731323476

120 Laxmi Revan
Patil

At:Timmapur
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

40 Female 6500 Above
Knee

02-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741528382

121 Pratam
Basavaraj
Goudageri

At:Naduvin peth
Harihar
Dist:Davangere

5 Male 6000 Shoe 02-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844155946

122 Rohini
Ambarshetti

At:Devalapur
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

11 Female 6000 Below
Knee

02-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741529404

123 Manjunath D
Huggi

At:Ramadurga
Dist:Belgaum

39 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591152468

124 Rudragouda
Patil

At:Choudapur
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

49 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902834011

125 Baraddeppa
Kama

At:Simikeri
Dist:Belgaum

54 Male 8500 Above
Knee

03-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

126 Irappa
Maharudrapp
a Badiger

At:Huralikoppi
Tal:Savanur
Dist:Haveri

77 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

127 Manohar M
Khanapur

At:Link Road
Dhandeli
Ta:Haliyal
Dist:Karwar

77 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

03-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

128 Swami Nayak At:Sandur Rd
Kallali Tanda
Hospet Ballari

58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880614699

129 Raghavendra
K Shoshi

At:Chikkahanagal
Tal/Dist:Gadag

19 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901410763

130 Hanamgouda
Basangouda
Butal

At:Chalavi
Tal:Mudhebihal
Dist:Bijapur

32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

04-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197145185

131 Vittal
Tukaram
Salunki

At:Bijapur 60 Male 8500 BIL AFO 04-05-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8551343476

132 Srinivas K
Dongade

At:Hosur Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

51 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986360080

133 Saira Lashkar At:Old Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

26 Female 8500 Below
Knee

05-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986457898
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134 Parvati
Ramangouda
Patil

At:Mareguddi
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dist:Belgaum

26 Female 6500 Above
Knee

05-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7348962794

135 Gayatri
Santosh
Dharwad

At:Munavalli
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

41 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

05-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611564586

136 Amargouda At:K S R P Qtrs
Machhe Belgaum

18 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972313269

137 Iranna
Basappa
Kuratti

At:Navalgund
Dist:Gadag

23 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026623738

138 Sarwamangal
a Medi

At:Hosayallapur
Oni Dharwad

31 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

05-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8208942562

139 Akash
Shivaraj
Unakal

At:Kadakol
Tal:Kundagol
Dist:Dharwad

2 Male 8500 Ctv Shoe 06-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742328796

140 Ashif Iqbal
Ballari

At:Mukkeri oni
Ganesh Pet Hubli

32 Male 8000 Braces 06-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845869314

141 Dakappa
Gopi Lamani

At:Bidnal Tanda
Mundargi
Dist:Gadag

4 Male 8000 Ctv Shoe 06-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

142 Jayashree
Bhati

At:Guledguda
Tal:Hanagal
Dist:Bagalkot

35 Female 8000 BIL
Caliper

06-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

143 Mallayya At:Kollur
Dist:Ballari

38 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611569525

144 Nazeersab
Bapusab
Hosamani

At:Hanagi Vakar
Venkatesh
Talkies Road
Gadag

27 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

08-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900167869

145 Yamanawwa
Adivappa
Khanapur

At:Nargund
Dist:Gadag

50 Female 8000 Below
Knee

08-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8152051781

146 S Y Patil At:Laxmeshwar
Hubli Road
Tal:Shirahatti
Dist:Gadag

56 Male 8500 Above
Knee

08-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900284689

147 Vishnu B
Chattur

At:Vadagarn
Dist:Belgaum

75 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916797918

148 Poornima
Karvirmath

At:Koulpeth
Dist:Bagalkot

33 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

09-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9163420489

149 Madarsab
Ameersab
Kollapur

At:Vambhe
Colony Bagalkot

46 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

10-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971631400

150 Ravindra
Shetawani

At:Old Stop Qutrs
202 Bangu Nagar
Dandeli

43 Male 8500 Above
Elbow

10-05-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902467513

151 Nasareen
Pathan

At:Chetana
Colony
Keshwapur Hubli

20 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448498875

152 Dandappa
Muragod

At:M K Hubli
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

28 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739965010
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153 Basappa
Ningappa
Kaladagi

At:Halagatti
Tal:Ramadurga
Dist:Belgaum

48 Male 4500 Below
Knee

11-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

154 Priya Giridhar
Katigar

At:Unakal Cross
Hubli

26 Female 8500 Cucap
Splint

12-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900677730

155 Birappa
Srimant
Valagannavar

At:Rogi
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

22 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861324111

156 Parshuram
Yallappa
Vaddar

At:Kellur
Tal:Hunagund
Dist:Bagalkot

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406361956

157 Shubha
Appaprasad
Patak

At:Gouli Galli Old
Hubli

51 Female 8500 AFO
Caliper

12-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8374043645

158 Fakkirayya
Shekarayya
Hiremath

At:Belavagi
Dist:Haveri

53 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591467164

159 Kajesab
Hasansab
Bagawan

At:Shirool
Tal:Nargund
Dist:Gadag

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743799711

160 A B Basappa At:Davangere 45 Male 6500 Above
Knee

12-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

161 Maheboobsa
b Naregal

At:Lokapanhakkal
Vidyanagar Hubli

40 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

12-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8497025782

162 Satish
Addanagi

At:Gomagol
Tal:Navalgund
Dist:Dharwad

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880400631

163 Malakajappa
S Tirlapur

At:Halkusugal
Tal:Navalgund
Dist:Dharwad

50 Male 8500 Above
Knee

15-02-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448775230

164 Laxmi
Gurappa
Bagoji

At:Katakol
Tal:Ramadurga
Dist:Belgaum

30 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

15-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8972168486

165 Prachi
Yallappa
Bandivaddar

At:Gopankoppa
Hubli

2 Female 8500 Shoe 15-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861343404

166 Laxmibai
Laxmanrao
Despande

At:Yalaburga
Dist:Koppal

80 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

16-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743818475

167 Mahesh
Yallappa
Goudar

At:Hombal
Dist:Gadag

21 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

16-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686320277

168 Satvik
Vinayak
Badiger

At:Ayodya Nagar
Old Hubli

1 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

16-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899227947

169 Somappa
Madiwalappa
Madar

At:Siddasamudra
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

21 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722193095

170 M D Rasool At:Anehusur
Tal:Lingsur
Dist:Raichur

18 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884061946

171 Ashok
Ramappa
Harlapur

At:Madolli
Tal:Shirahatti
Dist:Gadag

33 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845575486
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172 Umarbasha
Imamsab
Arapanhalli

At:Harapanhalli
Tal/Dist:Davange
re

29 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663024104

173 Kuthabuddin
M Diddi

At:Manur
Tal:Sindagi
Dist:Bijapur

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482760944

174 Shashikala M
Hugar

At:Hosalli
Tal:Ron
Dist:Gadag

30 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022552203

175 Md Gouse
Jalaluddin
Mulla

At:Sri Nagar
Belgaum

33 Male 4500 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8496951560

176 Allabaksha
Phulahe

At:Kalmeshwar
Nagar Hubli

70 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886108598

177 Imambi
Imamsab
Hanshi

At:Kundgol
Dist:Dharwad

62 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9035226805

178 Sharanappa
S
Hiresakargou
da

At:Madalgi
Tal:Ron
Dist:Gadg

30 Female 8000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

179 Shivaputrapp
a P Nigadhi

At:Begoor
Tal:Kalaghatagi
Dist:Dharwad

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

180 Ravikumar M
Koyalaragatti

At:Hoovinhadagal
i Dist:Ballary

29 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

16-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482428553

181 Raju Halappa At:Shyagale
Dist:Davangere

39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722110689

182 Shrayas
Basavaraj

At:Behand Old
Kaveri Gramin
Bank Hinakal
Mysore

1 Male 6000 DB Splint 16-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050357308

183 Abdulkhadar
Abdulghani
Maniyar

At:Dandeli
Tal:Haliyal
Dist:Karwar

37 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900677408

184 Marawwa
Yallappa Kodi

At:Chandapur
Tal:Siggavm
Dist:Haveri

40 Female 8000 Below
Knee

16-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

185 Savakka
Ramu
Lambar

At:Kulavalli
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

25 Female 0 Above
Knee

16-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448983843

186 Arjun
Nandappa
Sangolli

At:Navalgatti
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

47 Male 8500 Above
Knee

16-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980150743

187 Nagamma
Narsingsa
Katave

At:Chanapet
Hubli

80 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

17-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483894857

188 Mohammad
Fareed
Chittewale

At:Ganesh Pet
Chitaguppi Chal
Hubli

21 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

17-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880131814

189 Shivaleela
Shivarudrapp
a Dodamani

At:Guledguda
Tal:Hunagund
Dist:Bagalkot

37 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

17-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000
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190 boomika
Prakash
Alager

At:Saptapur
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

10 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8495864651

191 Krishnappa
Somanna
Vaddar

At:Lokkolli
Tal:Mundagod
Dist:Korwar

50 Male 7800 DRB
Splint

17-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

192 Hussen Mulla At:Ganesh Pet
Hubli

30 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

17-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901072016

193 S B Kulkarni At:Naragund
Dist:Gadag

59 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

17-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008378836

194 Mohammads
hufiyan
Budansab

At:Nimbegondi
Tal:Shikaripur
Dist:Shimogga

4 Male 4500 Below
Knee

18-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008336474

195 Manjunath
Nagabushan
Patil

Art:Nagenhalli
Tal:Hospet
Dist:Ballary

40 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

18-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026144144

196 Mantamma
Irayya
Hiremath

At:Gopankoppa
Hubli

70 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

19-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945254878

197 Md Athif Md
Sameem
Ansali

At:Ishwar Nagar
Hubli Dharwad

7 Male 4500 BIL
Caliper

19-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742749198

198 Mayalarappa
Mallappa

At:Tarikeri
Dist:Chikkamang
aloor

57 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9764615331

199 Bhimappa N
Pandravappa

At:Hanumangudd
a Tal:Mulakltmuru
Dist:Chitradurga

28 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

19-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026894931

200 Arunkumar B
Kulkarni

At:Kuradikeri
Tal:Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

34 Male 4500 KAFO
Caliper

19-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108858208

201 Md Jafarsab
Bagawan

At:Near Urdu
School Vantimela
Tal:Jevargi
Dist:Gulbarg

70 Male 8500 Below
Knee

20-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406783109

202 Nandakumar
Parker

At:Ponda Goa 60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9673385511

203 Basavaraj
Veerappa
Malagi

At:Aralikatti
Badami

40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

20-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970061688

204 Javedali M
Jalefoor

At:Gadag 28 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

20-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972459468

205 Keerthana
Maltesh
Kammar

At:Kadaramandali
Tal:Byadagi
Dist:Haveri

5 Female 6500 AFO
Dynamic

22-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740169736

206 Bheemappa
Pavadeppa
Darigonda

At:Bisinal
Tal:Bilagi
Dist:Bagalkot

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

22-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591401762

207 Rohini
Lingaraj
Halinavar

At:Mundargi
Dist:Gadag

10 Female 6500 Below
Knee

22-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986121113
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208 Shiddaramap
pa Ningappa
Guraddi

At:Chiraladinni
Tal:Basavan
Bagevadi
Dist:Vijapur

70 Male 6500 Above
Knee

22-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8747854417

209 Gudappa
Junjappa
Talwar

At:Handignur
Dist:Haveri

38 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

210 Savita
Nijaguna
Kottur

At:Yalya
Dist:Davangere

20 Female 6500 Below
Knee

23-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900541693

211 Timma Marya
Naik

At:Manakunni
Tal:Siddapur
Dist:U K

51 Male 7500 Above
Knee

23-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663045417

212 Bhavakunna
Irappa
Kanvarkar

At:Karthi
Dist:Belgaum

43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481461699

213 Umme
Habiba
Mohammadali
Khaji

At:Gudihal Road
Old Hubli

27 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

23-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8867162630

214 Nandini
Basavaraj
Angadi

At:Rodalamand
Tal:Lingasur
Dist:Raichur

2 Female 6500 CTV Shoe 23-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900157370

215 Farjana
Kuliander
Hawaldar

At:Savanur
Dist:Haveri

26 Female 6500 Below
Knee

23-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899939348

216 Lalita
Somappa
Karabhari

At:Jalageri
Thanda
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

36 Female 6500 AFO
Caliper

24-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945271646

217 Mahadev
Sukhadev
Dhotre

At:Kagawad
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886313548

218 Shantavva H
Hiremath

At Rajur Ta Ron
Dist Gadag

28 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

25-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8550089817

219 Md
Ahateshan
Shekh
fayazahmmad
Sheak

Sadum Gulburga 6 Male 8500 BIL
Caliper

25-05-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901096302

220 Fakkirawwa
Ramesh
Ayenapur

At Bairnatti Ta
naragund  Dist
Gadag

29 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

25-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742885150

221 Haiavva
Duragavva
Goudar

At Hallikeri Ta
Mundaragi  Dist
Gadag

17 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

25-05-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

222 Spandana
Ambrish
Halagi

AT  Shrinagar
Bavikatti  Dist
Dharwad

3 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

25-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8867758272

223 Ramesh
Bhimappa
Badavannava
r

At:Anegol
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

38 Male 6000 Below
Knee

25-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844339876
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224 Halappa
Devappa
Mayanavar

At:Halikeri
Tal:Mundargi
Dist:Gadag

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

225 Irfan
Abusalehal

At:Andagi
Tal:Soraba
Dist:Shimogga

20 Male 6000 Below
Knee

26-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611051647

226 Parappa
Ramappa
Desai

At:Vanahalli
Dist:Dharwad

60 Male 6000 Above
Knee

27-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

227 Khutija
Lalbahmmad
Photagal

At:Timmapur Pet
Raichur

33 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902397881

228 Basavva
Mallikarjun
Hadapad

At:Garag
Dharwad

26 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

27-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904106617

229 Vikas Krishna
Kumble

At:Chiplun
Ratnagiri

37 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9970447334

230 Abhishek
Devappa
Banni

At:Lakshmeshwar 1 Male 6500 CTV Shoe 29-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980512393

231 Samsad
Moulasab
Nadaf

At:Asundi
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

26 Female 6500 Below
Knee

29-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

232 Venkatnaraya
n Chalavayya

At:Uddupalam
Tal:Marakapalam
Dist:Prakasham

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

233 Basavaraj
Rudrappa
Talwad

At:Korawar
Tal:Shindagi
Dist:Bijapur

33 Male 6500 Above
Knee

30-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620513802

234 Santosh
Dayanand
Savadatti

At:Marath Colony
Dharwad

12 Male 6500 Medial
Arch

30-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845183133

235 Renuka
Chittappa
Lamani

At:Obalapur
Thanda
Tal:Ramdurga
Dist:Belgaum

36 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

30-05-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

236 Mallikarjun
Madivalappa
Gulishetti

At:Narendra
Dist:Dharwad

14 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8497032081

237 Mallappa
Ningappa
Gejjeari

At:Muragad
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

73 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8747818219

238 Shridhar
Hanamantapp
a
Dannegondra

At:Agraharamunc
hadi
Tal:Shikaripur
Dist:Shimogga

24 Male 6500 Above
Knee

30-05-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9681899301

239 Y Shrinivas At:Marabbihal
Tal:HBHalli
Dist:Ballary

18 Male 6500 Below
Knee

31-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970533125

240 Shilpa
Shivappa
Rathod

At:Megadogi
Thand
Tal:Kustagi
Dist:Koppal

12 Female 6500 Below
Knee

31-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760876534
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241 Pratham
Maruti Uppar

At:Byadagi
Dist:Haveri

3 Male 6500 Creative
Shoe

31-05-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9538560164

242 Nagaraj
Parshappa
Gangimath

At:Umachalli
Tal:Shirashi
Dist:Karwar

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

31-05-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

243 Amey
Udaykumar
Krishnan

At:Heggeri Hubli 8 Male 8500 BIL AFO 31-05-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259611331

244 Krishnappa
Bhimanna
Konnur

At:Bilagi
Dist:Bagalkot

40 Male 6500 BIL BK 01-06-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972108806

245 Tammanna
Hanamant B
Patil

At:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

42 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760860058

246 Fakkirappa
Gangappa
Walikar

At:Thadasinkopp
a Dharwad

16 Male 4500 Below
Knee

01-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050409041

247 Mahalaxmi
Choudappa
Dumthi

At:Dumthi
Tal:Shindnoor
Dist:Raichur

5 Female 6500 Below
Knee

02-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535760373

248 Indumati
Vishnusha
Shalagar

At:Nagaling
Nagar Hubli

46 Female 8500 Above
Knee

03-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880392194

249 Maktumsab
Mabusab
Baglad

At:Ramdurga
Dist:Bagalkot

62 Male 4500 Below
Knee

03-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632294892

250 Bibijan
Parveez Khan

At:Yallapur oni
Mahaboob Nagar
Hubli

28 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

03-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986881105

251 Muttanna
Yamanappa
Gondagol

At:Niralagi
Dist:Koppal

23 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

05-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986276963

252 Panduranga
Shetti

At:Neralagi
Post:Mallapur
Tal:Soraba
Dist:Shimogga

64 Male 8500 Below
Elbow

05-06-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971779207

253 Kumar
Revaneppa
Masankatti

At:Bankapur
Tal:Shiggaum
Dist:Haveri

4 Male 6500 Creative
Shoe

06-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686275793

254 Abubakar
Katewadi

At:Mulluoni Hubli 36 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

06-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945437384

255 Melegirappa
Ningappa
Mallannavar

At:Halligudi
Tal:Mundaragi
Dist:Gadag

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902927118

256 Mallappa
Mahadevapp
a Yaragatti

At:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

44 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105379364

257 Advisab
Rajesab
Nadaf

At:Basapur
Tal:Navalgund
Dist:Dharwad

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619163726

258 Afsa Imtiyaz
Bidivale

At:Dharwad 7 Female 6500 AFO
Caliper

06-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731461972
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259 Akash
Ganesh
Nilanur

At:Guledgudda
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

8 Male 4500 Below
Knee

06-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8867255978

260 Rizwana Isak
Shekh

At:Haliyal
Dist:Karwar

32 Female 6500 Above
Knee

07-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197838661

261 Annappa
Maruti
Yerihakkal

At:Maleswar
Tal/Dist:Dharwad

11 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620860452

262 Somnath
Kataria

Aravindnagar Old
Hubli

34 Male 7500 Above
Knee

08-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980590454

263 Rodney
Wingell

Keshwapur
Hubli

4 Male 6500 BIL AFO 09-06-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916174511

264 Laxmi
Baburao
Shinde

at Lokapur  Ta
Mudhol Dist
Bagalakot

24 Female 6500 Below
Knee

08-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902683202

265 Beemappa
Balappa
Santnavar

At  Kallolli TA
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

50 Male 4500 BIL BK 08-06-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

266 Mustar Mulla At:Hirekerur
Dist:Haveri

25 Male 4500 Above
Knee

08-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8951874303

267 Mallappa
Sangandeppa
Sangondi

At:Kiresur
Dist:Bagalkot

55 Male 25000 Below
Knee

08-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7348966112

268 Subash
Ashok Uppar

At:Gudatur
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

26 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036656388

269 Samarth
Shankrappa
Badiger

At:Agadi
Tal:Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

4 Male 6500 BIL AFO 09-06-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986707099

270 Somangouda
Lavangoud
Tenbadamani

At:Bujruk
Tharlagatta B K
Dharwad

52 Male 6500 BIL BE 09-06-
2017

12500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722466625

271 Jyoti S Wali At:Vidyanagar
Hubli

42 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

09-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880291284

272 Seema
Malwade

At:Bommapur Oni
Hubli

35 Female 9000 AFO
Caliper

09-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902222658

273 Shahina
Bushu
Gunnianakeri

At:Harapnalli
Dist:Davangeri

28 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

10-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741666939

274 Ramesh S K At:Adarsh Nagar
Anugrah Building
Behind Tilamtai
Math Gadag

43 Male 15000 Below
Knee

10-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916077742

275 A S Peter At:Station Road
Hubli

41 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

10-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845532551

276 Basavva
Boomannavar

At:Chikkanargund
Tal:Nargund
Dist:Gadag

60 Female 7500 Below
Knee

12-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886731013

277 Shiva Kumar
Kamadod

At:Shiddarod
Nagar Hubli

1 Male 7500 DB Splint 12-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743725797

278 V H Ramu At:Ballary 30 Male 4500 Above
Knee

13-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197157842
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279 Anand
Somappa
Lamani

At:Akkigund
Thande
Tal:Shirahatti
Dist:Gadag

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996428396

280 Hanamanta S
Hullambi

At:Hasanapur
Layout Hubli

25 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

14-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945864751

281 Fakkiravva
Marabasappa
Hadapad

At:Giriyal
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

75 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

15-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884102077

282 Basavva
Yamanappa
Naik

At:Udagatti
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

45 Female 6500 Below
Knee

15-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731734713

283 M G
Choudappa

At:Jamalihalli
Tal:Jagalur
Dist:Davangeri

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980999640

284 Anany
Parashetty

At:Hosayallapur
Dharwad

3 Female 6500 Creative
Shoe

16-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008610715

285 Jagadish
Narayan
Shahapurkan

At:Station Road
Ambedkar Circle
Haveri

38 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535285540

286 Anand
Kerava
Jadhav

At:Charantimath
Gardan Road
Behind Kalli Oni
Dharwad House
No 18

65 Male 5000 Above
Knee

17-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411351461

287 Somaling
Irappanavar

At:Kallur
Dharwad

48 Male 6500 Hand
Splint

17-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739570564

288 Shanti
Pandurangro
a

At:Ballary 30 Female 6500 Below
Knee

17-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632370109

289 P
Nagarajappa

At:Railway Qtrs
No 1143/B
Keshwapur Hubli

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535405794

290 Vaisnavi
Udayakumar
Roa

At:Saptapur Last
Stop Dharwad

10 Female 4500 Creative
Shoe

19-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945369845

291 Hanamantgou
d
Fakkiragouda
Marigoudar

At:Shagoti
Dist:Gadag

54 Male 4500 Above
Knee

19-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900656587

292 Yallavva
Nagappa
Naikar

At:Pattihalkobi
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

27 Female 6500 Below
Knee

19-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8192382730

293 Sohil
Gajabarsab
Killedar

At:Avargol
Tal:Hukkeri
Dist:Belgaum

21 Male 8500 Above
Knee

19-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148175611

294 Raju
Mallappa
Jagannabai

AT Nalathod
Ta. Muddebihal
Dist. Bijapur

33 Male 4500 Above
Knee

19-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259837084

295 Shivanagapp
a Basappa
Sarvand

At:Hunmuru
Tal:Byadagi
Dist:Haveri

63 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000
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296 Iramma
Rajashekar
Agarar

At:Mukkam
Tal:Muddebihal
Dist:Bijapur

35 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

20-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880452275

297 Ramu
Yallappa
Mayannavar

At:Hirekodi
Tal:Chikkodi
Dist:Belgaum

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760517997

298 Gulafsha
Parbeen

At:Sandur
Dist:Ballary

19 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

21-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996218498

299 Laxmi S
Kalaskar

At:Gokul Rd Hubli 42 Female 6500 Below
Knee

21-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964099890

300 Ratnamma
Basappa
Badigeri

At:Melmuri
Tal:Savanur
Dist:Haveri

40 Female 6500 Below
Knee

21-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7629949628

301 Shivappa
Hanamappa
Gurikar

At:Hiregotagali
Tal:Hunagund
Dist:Bagalkot

56 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

302 Veeresh
Veerabadrap
pa Hunagund

At:Muddebihal
Dist:Bijapur

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663455080

303 Shankar
Kidaripatil

At:Bastawad
Belgaum

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972346266

304 Basappa
Ramappa
Chikkannavar

At:Kalabavi
Tal:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964044737

305 Sunita
Krishna
Shapurkar

At:Dodakoppa
Tal:Haliyal
Dist:Karwar

25 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

23-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886576254

306 Ganesh
Krishna
Kotaria

At:Kotar Majalli
Dist:Karwar

41 Male 8500 Below
Knee

23-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945567390

307 Marembi
Shekha

At:Jannat Nagar
3rd Cross
Dharwad

27 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

23-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411100368

308 Subadrabai
Madan
Koparde

At:Marath Galli
Hubli

80 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

23-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900569495

309 Manjunath
Srikant
Hosatti

At:Kanadal
Tal:Raibag
Belgaum

34 Male 8500 Below
Elbow

24-06-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686716112

310 Ramadev
Mahadev
Chambar

At:Ugar
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353741610

311 Appanna
Ramappa
Dharoor

At:Hidakal
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

61 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095816886

312 Sorappa
Chougala

At:Alakanur
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535841693

313 Gangappa
Ramappa
Madagond

At:Nandagon
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

61 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916002857

314 Basavaraj
Fakkirasab
Nadaf

At:Sonnal
Tal:Tal:Ramadur
ga Dist:Belgaum

59 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7252969858
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315 Mahadev
Bhimappa
Balaji

At:Mugalkod
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

55 Male 8000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

316 Bhimappa
Saidapur

At:Hidakal
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

35 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

24-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722086081

317 Nagappa
Allappa
Hippargi

At:Mugalkod
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

78 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449983793

318 Halappa
Shivalinga
Davaleshwar

At:Alagawadi
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

30 Male 8500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760516424

319 Santosh
Hirabai
Halabar

At:Haroogeri
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535482214

320 Fakkirappa
Ramappa
Kamoshi

At:Ghataprabha
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

65 Male 8500 BIL BK 24-06-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611858224

321 Nagawwa
Girigouda
Solabannavar

At:Jainapur
Tal:Chikkodi
Dist:Belgaum

45 Female 9000 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972271394

322 Narayan
Mahadev
Jogoji

At:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

31 Male 8500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7338362838

323 Irappa
Basavant
Pavatanavar

At:Palabani
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095041412

324 Vittal
Adivappa Kori

At:Maladinni
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

32 Male 8500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902440171

325 Balasaheb
Babugouda
Patil

At:Kunchanur
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dsit:Belgaum

60 Male 8500 Below
Elbow

24-06-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972707324

326 Gurusiddappa
Sidramappa
Badiger

At:Makkalgeri
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0988084382

327 Khandoha
Ramu Munje

At:Siddewadi
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

37 Male 8500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8746040721

328 Srimant
Karappa
Chougala

At:Haroogeri
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

41 Male 9000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036924645

329 Sunil Siddray
Kosti

At:Moule
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

42 Male 9500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008116824

330 Laxman
Maruti
Shingadi

At:Harugeri
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

46 Male 9500 KAFO
Caliper

24-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448875688

331 Gurupad
Irappa
Kulagad

At:Harugeri
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

48 Male 8500 Below
Elbow

24-06-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7204966719

332 Pralhad
Ramappa
Arkeri

At:Harugeri
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

55 Male 9500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620167143
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333 Fakruddin
Mizabai

At:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

62 Male 9500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481403177

334 Mallappa
Gudawwa
Badiger

At:Halkanur
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

55 Male 10000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611973767

335 Muttappa
Jotyappa
Kankanwadi

At:Sutatti
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

61 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971942262

336 Raju Metri At:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

33 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731125575

337 Ajeet Maruti
Mali

At:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

36 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8147225194

338 Shivappa
Basavaneppa
Navalgi

At:Arlikatti
Dist:Belgaum

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259381900

339 Bhimappa
Ramappa
Chandagi

At:Ajjankatti
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008936260

340 Annappa
Siddappa
Manasule

At:Kamalapur
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

51 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663064124

341 Kempawwa
Maruti Madar

At:Konnur
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

45 Female 6500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8546971934

342 Mahaveer
Arant
Gourgad

At:Anand Singh
Galli Belgaum

58 Male 6500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

343 Balappa
Satyappa
Bhovi

At:Hukkeri
Dist:Belgaum

39 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880351707

344 Adivappa
Parasappa
Talawar

At:Hidakal
Tal:Khanapur
Dist:Belgaum

19 Male 7000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482940670

345 Prashant
Hanamant
Sobanji

At:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

19 Male 6500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686423461

346 Prabakar
Balappa
Kumbar

At:Kamatenalli
Tal:Chikkodi
Dist:Belgaum

35 Male 6500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

347 Sandeep
Shitaram
Kamatr

At:Manjre
Tal:Chikkodi
Dist:Belgaum

33 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

348 Ashok
Kashawwa
Bagannavar

At:Gurlapur
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

32 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

349 Shivamurti H
Dodamani

At:Ramadurga
Dist:Belgaum

55 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

24-06-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904429289

350 Ningawwa N
Navi

At:Palabavi
Tal:Raibaga
Dist:Belgaum

45 Female 4500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022247091

351 Anand
Kashappa
Naganur

At:Harunagar
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

30 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

24-06-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739814186
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352 Kempanna
Shankar Patil

At:Bastawad
Tal:Hukkeri
Dist:Belgaum

46 Male 4600 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611382480

353 Godavari
Raju
Bubanale

At:Ankoli
Tal:Chikkodi
Dist:Belgaum

37 Female 7000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739039663

354 Parashuram
A Tonape

At:Manjare
Tal:Chikkodi
Dist:Belgaum

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739312380

355 Santosh
Shivaji
Mavankar

At:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

30 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980673314

356 Shankar
Shivappa
Hubballi

At:Hunnur
Tal:Jamkhandi
Dist:Bagalkot

61 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050178525

357 Sainappa
Gopal Mangi

At:Alakanur
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

28 Male 8000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9071861205

358 Sarojin
Ishwarappa
Hosamani

At:Bailhongal
Dist:Belgaum

65 Female 6500 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449446574

359 Nanjundi
Vasant Mang

At:Mavinahonda
Tal:Raibag
Dist:Belgaum

25 Male 7000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9071861205

360 Suresh Gasti At:Tamadaddi
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dist:Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964169730

361 Shantinath
Ashok
Huchannavar

At:Konnur
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

22 Male 8000 Above
Knee

24-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9538664954

362 Md Shafee
Gudasab
Aproji

At:Ugarked
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

64 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902401659

363 Vijayalaxmi
Kallayya
Shivappayyn
math

At:Shirsangi
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

23 Female 8500 Below
Knee

27-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748833882

364 Devappa
Sanjeevappa
Uppar

At:Alabavi
Tal:Lingsur
Dist:Raichur

31 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743436367

365 Guddappa
Ningappa
Banagatti

At:Yalagachcha
Dist:Haveri

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880084988

366 Basappa
Bheemappa
Parshannavar

At:Halkusugal
Tal:Navalgund
Dist:Dharwad

50 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164442462

367 Basangouda
Shiddalingou
da Patil

At:Mallur
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971597776

368 Rohini
Lingaraj
Halinavar

At:Mundargi
Dist:Gadag

10 Female 6500 Below
Knee

28-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986121113
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369 Mohammad
Babusab
Vachachi

At:Ilakal
Tal:Hunagund
Dist:Bagalkot

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748082327

370 vanita
Mallikarjun
Pujar

RIY  Station Rd
Malamaddi
Dharwad,

28 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

28-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972288680

371 Kavita
Basavaraj
Pavar

At:Jekkebadu
Thanda
Tal:Lingsur
Dist:Raichur

11 Female 4500 Below
Knee

28-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760480715

372 C M
Manjunath
swami.

At:Hanasi Tal:H B
Halli Dist:Ballary

36 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

28-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971942801

373 Raju Shetty At:Sirsi
Dist:Karwar

48 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

28-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9242124727

374 Sunilkumar B
Hanakanhalli

At:Amargol Hubli 20 Male 8500 Below
Knee

28-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748076083

375 Dyamappa
Yankappa
Yakkundi

At:Chinchali
Dist:Gadag

36 Male 4500 Below
Knee

09-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663026198

376 Krishna
Hanamant
Pavar

At:Maradi Thanda
Tal:Mundargi
Dist:Gadag

17 Male 5000 Thy Brace 09-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7349598801

377 Shabeena M
Shekh

At:Yerebuddihal
Tal:Kundgol
Dist:Dharwad

23 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

29-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686106112

378 Mohammad
Shufiyan
Budansab

At:Nimbegundi
Tal:Shikaripur
Dist:Shimogga

4 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

379 Shankar
Thubhas
Rathod

At:Korwal
Tal:Sindogi
Dist:Bijapur

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722974359

380 Laxman
Khubhu
Rathod

At:Uthanal
Dist:Bijapur

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164536852

381 Rashida
Rayesad
Konnur

At:Konnur
Tal:Nargund
Dist:Gadag

12 Female 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829334041

382 Vasantkumar
Mallayya
Hiremath

At:Hungund
Dist:Bagalkot

55 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902460978

383 Basappa
Hanmanat
Kumbar

At:Nagaral
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9341868215

384 Basappa
Ningappa
Maned

At:Athalgeri
Tal/Dist:Gadag

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481516989

385 Mantesh
Shivalingappa
Kadakol

At:Sindagi
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

31 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008575154

386 Bastin Monu
Disoza

At:Subhas Nagar
Barch Road
Dhandeli

72 Female 6500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123224261
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387 C Shivanand At:Kallolli
Tal:Bedwali
Dist:Shimogga

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449379199

388 Shantappa
Shivappa
Mural

At:Padaganur
Tal:Sindogi
Dist:Vijapur

60 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861598117

389 Anantappa S
Balappanavar

At:Malligwad
Tal:Hubli
Dist:Dharwad

71 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740960156

390 Abdulmunaf
Abdulkhadar
Abhiger

At:Haveri 52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743982561

391 Mahesh
Pandurang
Shetty

At:Ankola
Dist:Uttar Kannad

28 Male 4500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7338517259

392 Mohammad
Iqbal Mehatri

At:Talikoti
Tal:Muddebihal
Dist:Bijapur

63 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036902296

393 Manjappa
Kotarabasapp
a Pujar

At:Holesivagere
Tal:Harihar
Dist:Davangere

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741807308

394 Kaluji
Parshurama
Sutar

At:Gudageri
Tal:Khanapur
Dist:Belgaum

52 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861028209

395 Shrinivas
Arabatti

At:Banashankri
Layout
Keshwapur Hubli

46 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

30-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632012022

396 Goudappa
Ningappa
Kasagodda

At:Uttanal
Dist:Bijapur

48 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353076315

397 Chandrashek
ar
Thimmayya
Majjigebai

At:Dharwad 68 Male 4500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743686109

398 Hanamant
Gurappa
Goted

At:Naganur
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dist:Bagalkot

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902609695

399 Habib
Allabaksha
Gangapur

At:Rattihalli
Tal:Kirekerur
Dist:Haveri

41 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904285441

400 Panduraj
Mangalvadha

At:Dharwad 49 Male 6500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902675312

401 Laxman
Ganapati
Naik

At:Ramadurga U
K

51 Male 4500 BIL BK 30-06-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482210478

402 Mallavva
Irappa Muradi

At:Bannetti
Tal:Sindogi
Dist:Vijapur

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899816793

403 Satish V Pai At:Karki
Tal:Honnur
Dist:Karwar

53 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481206657

404 Mahantesh
Bapanna
Walokar

At:Bidnal Hubli 30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591315380
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405 Tayavva A
Harakuni

At:Mangalgatti
Dist:Dharwad

65 Female 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731098307

406 Jayadevappa
Mahadevapp
a Sobani

At:Haveri 48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

407 Manjula
Laxman
Bajantri

At:Murnal
Dist:Bagalkot

25 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

30-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971354730

408 Ahmadsab
Abdularahim
Bepari

At:Kelageri
Anjanaya Nagar
1st Cross
Dharwad

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972630262

409 Mahantesh
Bapanna
Walokar

At:Bidnal Hubli 30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591315380

410 Umesh C
Kulkarni

At:Navanagar
Hubli

45 Male 4500 KAFO
Caliper

30-06-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8762301261

411 Shirinbanu
Ajjasab
Kannolli

At:Neharu Nagar
Tal:Karwar

12 Female 7500 Below
Knee

30-06-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740588235

412 Laxmavva
Somappa
Bankanesi

At:Mangalgudda
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

41 Female 6500 Above
Knee

30-06-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742160586

413 Ambresh
Kashappa
Umachagi

At:Sai Baba
Temple Sai
Nagar Gadag

46 Male 5500 Below
Knee

01-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481931985

414 Kariyappa
Siddappa
Nadageri

At:Hallur
Tal:Hirekeru
Dist:Haveri

67 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

415 Mahaboob
Davalsab
Yelemali

At:Anand Nagar
Hubli

48 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611505906

416 Pallavi Anand
Kolvekar

At:Molan Goa 19 Female 9500 Below
Knee

01-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8411940892

417 Ajij Imamsab
Mulla

At:Uppinbetageri
Dharwad

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

418 Mallikarjun
Ningappa
Kenjol

At:Hireyadwad
Tal:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

34 Male 4500 Above
Knee

01-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591188225

419 Parameshwar
Ramappa
Gaddikar

At:Kumbarhalli
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dist:Bagalkot

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902895339

420 Dadesab H
Makhandar

At:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

03-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449517835

421 Umesh
Shivappa
Ambiger

At:Konanatamba
gi Dist:Haveri

17 Male 6000 Below
Knee

03-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535964477

422 Tehan
Bashasab
Kalas

At:Janat Nagar
1st Stop 6th
Cross Old Hubli

4 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

03-07-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945817909

423 Mudakawwa
Sharanappa
Madar

At:Hanmanal
Tal:Kustagi
Dist:Koppal

29 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

03-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986266324
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424 Beema
Jaganath
Angadi

At:Thumbarmatti
Tal:Bilagi
Dist:Bagalkot

16 Female 7500 Above
Knee

03-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901440563

425 Kumar
Rudragouda
Kote

At:Nandkishwar
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

40 Male 5000 KAFO
Caliper

03-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902621792

426 Parshappa
Ningappa
Koutagi

At:Shiruguppi
Tal:Jamakhandi
Dist:Bagalkot

45 Male 4500 Below
Knee

04-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164048062

427 Shobha
Mallappa
Garwada

At:Hosur
Tal:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

23 Female 5000 KAFO
Caliper

04-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886540723

428 Dundavva
Ningappa
Chanal

At:Bisnal
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

60 Female 7500 Below
Knee

04-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8880763400

429 Amina
Abdulrahiman
Madiwale

At:Gokak
Dist:Belgaum

39 Female 8000 Below
Knee

04-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482082789

430 Ramappa
Rangappa
Kungal

At:Chitrabankote
Tal:Mudhol
Dist:Bagalkot

65 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731556413

431 Nagesh Frash
Pava

At:Badami
Dist:Bagalkot

38 Male 6500 Creative
Shoe

05-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971071280

432 Basamma
Sabanna
Sunkin

At:Shirur
Dist:Bagalkot

25 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

05-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036124140

433 Sambaji
Tatuba
Kamble

At:Ugar BK
Tal:Athani
Dist:Belgaum

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095319979

434 Jyoti S Wali At:Hosur 2nd
Cross House
No.G3 SSV Tej
Comforts Hubli

42 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

06-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880291284

435 Tukaram
Mahadev
Mirashi

At:Varanda
Tal:Joida
Dist:Karwar

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

06-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483737966

436 Ningangouda
Ramangouda
Patil

At:Bairudagi
Tal:Basavanbage
vadi Dist:Bijapur

18 Male 7500 Hand
Splint

06-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480802470

437 Shakuntala
Kotibasappa
Korishetty

At:Aladkatti
Dist:Haveri

33 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

11-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741810125

438 Kalmesh
Giriyappa
Kombari

At:Budigoppa
Tal:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

20 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663355276

439 Hanamamma
K Bevagi

At:Chatra
Tal:Lingasur
Dist:Raichur

60 Female 8000 Below
Knee

12-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

440 Basavaraj
Shivayya
Pujar

At:Shindholli
Dist:Belgaum

4 Male 6500 Above
Knee

12-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353113280

441 Tirakappa
Yattinaguda

At:Narendra
Dist:Dharwad

58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9060598060
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442 Mahantesh
Mallappa
Kadlyapnavar

At:Nagarsanhalli
Dist:Davangeri

48 Male 8500 Below
Knee

12-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972149864

443 Priya Marata At:Chandranath
Nagar Hubli

9 Female 6000 AFO
Caliper

12-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845771704

444 Umapati
Nanya Naik

At:Holalkeri
Dist:Chitradurga

44 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

445 Pritam Sanju
Bandekar

At:Soundatti
Dist:Belgaum

2 Male 7000 CTV Shoe 12-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945859405

446 Praveen M
Talawar

At:Ganajur
Dist:Haveri

21 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

12-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663944798

447 Thanjiya
Dousab
Jamalsabnav
ar

At:Devegiri
Dist:Haveri

3 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

12-07-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972956899

448 Sarwamangal
a Medi

At:Hosayallapur
Dharwad

32 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

12-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8308852664

449 mahamadd
hussaman
hosapeta

at/sadhashivanag
ar hubli

3 Male 7500 ctv shoe 13-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731322366

450 N.M.Nirmala at/SANDUR
.BALLARY

50 Female 7500 Below
Knee

13-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448476654

451 RAVI
HANCINALA

devaleshwar TO
BILAGI

28 Male 7000 Above
Knee

13-07-
2012

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900834327

452 seeta
beemappa

At/Kenchreddy.tq/
mudlo di/baglkol

27 Female 7500 Below
Knee

13-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663901336

453 Suhasa
adiveppa

At/Betegeri
udagtti.
Di/bagaalakot

21 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

13-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945767493

454 Manjunatha
Madivalar

At/gArag Tq/Di/
Dharwada

31 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

13-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886764933

455 Pooja D
Magadum

At:Pratana Hostel
KIMS Hubli

19 Female 8000 Below
Knee

14-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686842458

456 Deveendrapp
a Sigli

At/ Dawangere 55 Male 6500 Creative
shoes

14-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686794577

457 M.D Rashul At/Anehosur
Ta/lingsur
Di/Raichur

21 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861890274

458 Nazim.Javeer
kan

At/KMC Hubli 21 Male 7500 Above
Knee

14-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8762763033

459 Vilas.
udandakar

Shaktinagar
/Raichur

30 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123329027

460 Aspak Jalani
Bodiwale

Devangpeth,
Hubli

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108250751

461 Hanamantara
o kulkarni

At/kinnak
Ta/Di/koppal

35 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

15-07-
2012

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741780847

462 Devaraja.Bas
aventappa.
Banakar

at/ Mudi Ta/Sorba
Di/Shivamogga

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8453515404

463 Manjunatha
.Parushuram

At/ Irapurthanda
Tq/Gagavati
Di/koppal

3 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

15-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741807308
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464 Jayashree
Chandru
Salapotti

Ganesha Nagar
Hubli

38 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

15-07-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945801711

465 Basavaraja V.
Mulagi

At/ M.K Hubli
Ranisuger

39 Male 13000 Above
Knee

15-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

466 Ningappa
prakash
Jalawar

At/ Nalathod Ta/
Muddebihala Di/
Bijapur

16 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090731510

467 Sharanappa
Shivappa
Halemni

At/Kaladagi
Ta/Di/Bagalakot

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611936317

468 Basavaraja. V
. Shilavanta

At/Soudi.Tq/Rona
Di/Gadaga

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722991227

469 Parisha
.Kallappa.Doo
padal

At/ Hasanagiri
Tq/Jamkandi Di/
Bagalakot

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742672402

470 S.B Kannur At/Gndisagar
Tq/Navalagunda
Di/Dharawad

42 Male 8500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9734174196

471 Ramesha
Krishna
Kadam

At/ Karawar 59 Male 8500 Below
Knee

17-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740176223

472 Mallikarjun
Madivalappa
Ulashetty

At/Nrendr. Ta/Di/
Dharawada

14 Male 9500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8497032081

473 Sunsndi
Aaudhut
Amate

At/ Divalalgeri
Ta/soudatti
Di/Belgam

62 Female 8500 Above
Knee

17-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7676782525

474 Anil Ashok
Teggar

At/ Garaga Tq/
Di/ Dharawada

22 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904278531

475 Ravi
krupalappa
Lamani

At/Shiggetti Ta/
Kalagatagi Di/
Dharawada

41 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8749070559

476 Ravi
Shamarayapp
a Hansi

At/ Navalur Ta/Di/
Dharawad

47 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9342730048

477 Rajappa
.B.Narasappa

At/Devanapallyar
Di/ Raichur

31 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

18-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722327750

478 Athamkhan
Kittur

At/
Salakinkoppa.Dh
arawada

46 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916823417

479 Poorvi
Mariyappa
Hadimani

At/ Hanchinala
Ta/soudatti Di/
Belagavi

5 Female 4500 Below
Knee

18-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886620787

480 Sayyad
Mallika s/o
sayya.
Inamadar

At/Ayodhyanagar
Hubli

14 Male 7500 Above
Knee

19-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7349571213

481 Lakkappa .B.
Baddi

At/ Dharmatagi
Tq/ Gokak
Di/Belagavi

28 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

19-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008558434
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482 Mantappa.
Duragappa .
Madar

At/
Godishunkapur
Tq/  Hunugund
Di/ bagalakot

40 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

19-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996739590

483 B.H
Rangappa

At/ Basapur Tq/
jagalur di/
Davangere

37 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741919020

484 Shantavva
.Yellappa
.Halagi

At/ kusagal Tq/
Di/ Hubli
Dharwad

60 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

20-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8296765310

485 Siddappa .
sangappa
Guggari

At/
Kudalasangam
Ta/Hunugunda
Bagalakot

39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353530601

486 Baslingappa.
S.
Dayappanava
r

At/ Naganur Ta/
Bailahongal  Di/
Belagam

27 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964105845

487 Govindappa
.Irappa.
Doddamani

At/ Naragunda
,Gadaga

85 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

21-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8150888062

488 Basavaraja
Channappa

At/Manyi Raichur 45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

21-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845420971

489 Ningappa
Malleshappa
Menasinakayi

Unakal kurubar
Oni Hubli

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535465571

490 Shrikanta
.Vdaykumar
Hosalli

At/ Gadenkatti
Tq/ Kundagola
Dis/ Dharawad

5 Male 6500 Braces 21-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722445228

491 Pramoda .A.
Hanner

At/Kenganal Ta/
Indi Vijayapur

18 Male 8500 Below
Knee

22-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845798933

492 Ramesh.S K At/Gadaga 43 Male 8500 Below
Knee

22-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916077742

493 Mahesh.
Paresetty

At/ Ramdurga.
Di/Belagavi

31 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740426884

494 Kiran .Hendra AT/Karawar 26 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916225211

495 Shripada.
Keshav
Goudar

At/Kalagatagi Di/
Dharawad

65 Male 900 Below
Knee

07-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9242222512

496 Siddappa.Mai
lar Angadi

At/Chikkanandiha
lli Tq/ Kittur
belagavi

34 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

24-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090209634

497 Basappa.Yell
appa.Baligar

At/Matri
Tq/Hanagal
Di/Haveri

52 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

498 Aftaf
Shafihmmad
Thadpatre

At/  Bengri  hubli 17 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

24-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548042332

499 Mahadevapp
a .Dhareppa
kotturu

At/Chikkanandi
Tq/ Gokaka Di /
Belagavi

70 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971791273

500 A.F Peter Stetion Roood
Hubli

44 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

01-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619232471
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501 Nagayya.L At/Malaour Ta/
Sandur Di/ Ballari

58 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899121787

502 Jinagouda
Makkagoud
Patel

Channammageri
Belagavi

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899121787

503 Basavva R
kuttakoti

Hebasur. Hubli
Dharwada

65 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

25-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742930187

504 KallagOda
Balappa
Balakare

At/ Nandikardi
Ta/ Raybag Di/
Belagavi

39 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902595523

506 Sangappa
Basappa
Tharagol

At/ Hubli Di /
Dharawada

38 Male 550 Above
Knee

25-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406691924

507 Ramanna
Shetty

Gokul Rood Hubli 62 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

26-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259353620

508 Nirnaya
Narayana
Karjigi

Lingaraja Nagar
Hubli

60 Male 6500 DB Splint 26-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760909989

509 Shantesha Y
Damodhar

Yellapur  Karawar 39 Male 7000 Above
Knee

26-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731293358

510 Naveen S
Ganeger

Amargola Hubli 30 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483826292

511 Mahammadd
asab Killed

Bilebala.
Kundagol
Dharawada

37 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

27-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8431536166

512 Shivanda.Sha
ranappa
Ingaleshwar

B.BAgewadi
Bijapra

30 Male 6500 Above
Knee

28-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591516056

513 Husenappa
Pattan

Singanala
Gangavati
Koppal

65 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

28-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8880009361

515 Dodappa
Kantappa
Hudead

Arebogappa
Lingasagaru
Raichur

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

516 Anada
Kerava
Jahava

Charantimath
Garden Roed
Behand Kalli Oni
Dharawada H.N
18

65 Male 5000 Above
Knee

29-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411351461

517 HGanamantar
aya
Ningayana

Godakolaehall
Chitradruga

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

31-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026687047

518 Veerappa
Kubada

Sherwadi Hubli
Dharawada

95 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

31-07-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829676333

519 Nirmala
Shekappa
kannuru

Muddebihala
.Bijapura

8 Female 6500 H. KAFO
Caliper

31-07-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971770330

520 Omakara
.Raju Ganji

Ananda Nagar
Old Hubli

6 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

30-07-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861564305

521 Rohini.
Manjula
Halannavar

MundugOd
.TQ/gadaga
Di/Gadaga

9 Female 6020 Above
Knee

31-07-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986121113

522 A SHushimita Kanna Hosalli 14 F 6500 Above
Knee

31-07-
2017

1900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448939221



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

523 Duragappa
Yemanappa

Kuntoji Tq/
Gangavati Di/
Koppal

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

31-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619207520

524 Shanamukap
pa
Benakanakod
a

At/ Neshvi
Tq/Hirekerur Di/
Haveri

37 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741187311

525 Samrath
Manjunatha
Malladada

AT/ Koliwada
HUbli  Dharwada

3 Male 4500 BIL
Caliper

08-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449729316

526 Fakkirappa
Duragappa
Hrdkar

Gudamakeri
Soudatti Belagavi

33 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353231585

527 Afroz
Ahamadda
Pantoji

At/ Gavi Oni Hubli 36 Male 7500 Caliper 01-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902221332

528 Somayya
Nagayya
pattada

Haveri 87 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

01-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008758863

529 Vasappa
Shivappa
Malladada

Ahalli  Tq/Di/
Haveri

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

530 Gurapp.K
Totda

At/ Attigeri
Tq/Shiggava Di/
Haveri

68 Male 7000 Below
Knee

01-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

531 Nagarajappa
puttajja

Keshawapur
Hubli

51 Male 7800 Below
Knee

02-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535405794

532 Shivappa
Yalagarappa
Goladangi

Honnappargi. B.
Bagewadi Bijapur

55 Male 6500 Above
Knee

03-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971702263

533 Panduranga
Suresha
Goudageri

Rattigeri
Kundugol
Dharawada

7 Male 7500 AFO 03-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591167389

534 Shikumara
Gangappa
Sindogi

Vardhahalli
HavEri

11 Male 6500 AFO
splint

03-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548048942

535 Tippamma
Adoubavi

Koppal 49 Female 7500 Above
Knee

03-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197934406

536 Mahadeva D
Hadapada

Belavalakopp
Shiggava Haveri

31 Male 8500 Above
Knee

03-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739306637

537 Rajakumara
Gouyawwmet
ri

Arkeli Bilagi
Bagalkot

13 Male 8000 Shoe 04-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748928813

538 Dyamanna M
Bhosale

SaiNagara Hubli 72 Male 8000 Above
Knee

04-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411750479

539 Vinayaka
Basappa Hulli

Amminabavi
Dharwad

12 Male 7500 Shoe 04-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7204198907

540 Aarav
Nagaraj
Anvekar

Rajiva  Nagara
Hubli

2 Male 9500 BIL
Caliper

05-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742030309

541 Jayshree.C
Grampoorohit

NErogati Tq/ Ron
Di/ Gadaga

53 Female 7500 Below
Knee

05-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886081452
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542 Sharanavva
Sharanappa
Ganegera

Badhami
Bagalakota

22 Female 8000 Below
Knee

07-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

543 Mahadeva
Ramaraw
Thendalakeri

Belagam 60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

544 Hanumantapp
a
Basavenappa
wamiki

Shankripur
Byadagi Haveri

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-08-
2017

1900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148316856

545 Shrinivas
Desai

At:Dakappa
Circle Hubli

37 Female 6500 Below
Knee

07-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886197966

546 Channabasap
pa M
Shayagoti

At/ Narayanapur
Post  Bellatti Ta/
Shirahatti
Gadaga

52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481678748

547 Basappa
Hanamantapp
a Mannur

At Halekittur Ta
Haveri Dist
Haveri

40 Male 4500 Below
Knee

07-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731349032

548 Nagappa
Talawar

At Mealmuri Ta
haveri Dist Haveri

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259883830

549 Beemappa
Kariyappa
Karigar

AT Linganur Ta
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalakoti

39 Male 6500 Below
Knee

08-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8495034773

550 Ashok
Channammna
var

At  Bendrenagar
Dharwad

47 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449570684

551 Veerabhdrap
pa
Basvaneppa
Halalli

At:
Naduvinakoppa
Di: Dharwada

78 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

08-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972949948

552 Raju  M
Srdesai

At: Bicholim Goa 81 Male 9000 Below
Knee

08-08-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8322214152

553 Nagappa
Kallappa
Uddina

At: Ikkinakoppa
Belagam

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095174624

554 Basalingappa
S
Dayappanava
ra

At: Naganur Ta:
Bailhongal
Belagama

26 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964105840

555 Imambi
Hebasuru

Byahatti Hubli
Dharwada

25 Male 7500 caliper 09-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148022341

556 Maruti
atirakappa
Kari

at: Mevandi  TA
Haveri

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

10-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845143951

557 Renavva
Basappa
Gulaganji

At: Hallikeri
Navalagunda
Dharawad

50 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

10-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105372338

558 Chinnamma
Fakkirappa
Santabala

Laxmeshwar
Shirahatti Gadag

85 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

11-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008480234

559 Adish M
Rashinkar

At: Y S Kaloni
Dharawada

18 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448364796
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560 Gangappa
Irabasappa
Yettinmani

At Nesaragi
Bailhongal
Belagava

27 Male 6500 Above
Knee

02-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902129828

561 Praveena
Shitakanta
Prabhu

At: Ponda Goa 38 Male 9500 KAFO
Caliper

12-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9420082098

562 Anushy T
Zingade

At: Housabhavi
Hirekeruru Haveri

85 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

12-03-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916526398

563 Mahesh S At: Huridevalbana
Ta: Sagar
Shimoggai

28 Male 6500 Above
Knee

12-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980929473

564 Ravi
Shivaputra
buddanangi

At: Byadagyala
Ta; Sindagi
Bijapur

25 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845592885

565 Manjula
Basavaraja
Uppar

At: Lingaraja
nagar Hubli

21 Female 8500 Caliper 14-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591156689

566 Hemappa
Veelappa
Kummuru

Dullikoppa
Byadagi Haveri

51 Female 8500 Below
Knee

17-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620161714

567 Rajiva R
Naika

At Ankola Di:
Karawar

42 Male 9500 Above
Knee

17-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8388232186

568 Ami Mahesh Nandibadavani
Hubli

38 Female 7500 Above
Knee

17-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8792927749

569 Ravi Appasba
Inglagi

Raibaga Di:
Belagavi

42 Male 9000 Above
Knee

17-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535205846

570 Chandrakala
Muntiget

At: GoNdiwada
Gadaga

34 Female 7500 Caliper 17-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611981899

571 Nagaraj
Basappa
Kurabar

At: Belwdura
Tq:Kundagola
Gadaga

70 Male 7500 H Splint 17-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844465041

572 Sarasawati
Vasudeva
Parolekar

At: Bammanahalli
Hanagall Haveri

96 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

18-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9586201714

573 Veeresh
Channabaspp
a Hadapada

At: Jangamahalli
Ta: Manavi
Raichur

30 Male 8500 Above
Knee

18-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026185892

574 Murabasappa
Sanappa
Kudler

At; Ballihigi Ta;
Kustsgi Koppala

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731650121

575 Sahity
Parushurama
Masale

At: GantiKeri Oni
Hubali

5 Female 7500 Shoe 18-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986520077

576 vinaya
Parushurama
Godi

AT: Dasanatti Ta:
Gokaka Belagavi

10 Male 7500 Below
Knee

19-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731971268

577 Heenakousar
Noramahamd
da Soudageri

At: Surapur
Yadagiri

25 Female 7500 Caliper 19-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591023450

578 Manjula
Mahategeppa
Gajri

At: Garaga
Dharawada

22 Female 6000 Caliper 21-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000
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579 Sunil
Doddabasapu
r Malluru

At: Aladakatti
Ta:Hanagalla Di:
Haveri

21 Male 6000 Above
Knee

21-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739767964

580 Basavaraja K
Tavalagaddi

At:Cholachagudd
a Ta: Badami
Bagalakota

54 Male 8500 Below
Knee

22-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722210662

581 Mahesha
SubbaPujara

At :Kouthi Ta
Sagar Di;
Shimogga

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

22-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481192552

582 Mahadevapp
a Irappa
Naika

At: Nagavenla
Ta: Muddebihala
Di: Bijapur

34 Male 8500 Caliper 22-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900334845

583 Farha Md
Hasham
BElakandi

At: Dharawada 9 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

22-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8553304601

584 Samrth
Vmesh
Paradavar

At: Modihal Di:
Dharawada

4 Male 4500 Caliper 22-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050082215

585 S K Gotti At: Muddebihala 40 Male 7500 Caliper 23-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740682979

586 Chandasheka
r H Sursnagi

At: Barachi Ta:
Kundagola
Dharawada

62 Male 8500 DRB
Splint

23-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448457244

587 B Bimanaik At: Gantakaola
Ta: Anatapur
Dist:
KalyanDuragam

66 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23-03-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9443691693

588 Basamma
Galeppa
bellada

At:Kiravtti
Ta:Yellapur
Karawar

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535700555

589 Neelappa
Basappa
Ganala

At: Devalapur
Kustgi Koppala

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8788039735

590 Shivaputraap
pa gangappa
keri

At:Shigli
Ta;:Shirahatti
Gadag

78 Male 7500 DRB 23-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8951608275

591 Afiya
Makandhas

At:Altiaf Ploof
Hubli

3 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

23-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591884431

592 Parasappa
Bandivaddara

At:Halakraki
Bdami
Bagalakota

35 Male 7500 Above
Knee

21-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760524742

593 Beemareddy
Tammmaradd
i Ningareddi

At:Kagadal
Soudatti
Belagava

70 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

594 Satisha
Arajuna
Yankaraja

At:Tumarikoppa
Ta:Kalagatagi
Dharawada

12 Male 7500 AFO 24-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7676809957

595 Hanamanta
Hullambi

At:Nagarashettiko
ppa  Hubli

26 Male 6500 Caleper 24-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945864751

596 Supriya
Channappago
uda Patil

At:Narasapura
Gadaga

6 Female 6500 Below
Knee

26-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904404368
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597 Vikasa
Krishna
Kambale

At: Vihala
Maharastra

37 Male 8500 Below
Knee

26-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9970447334

598 Ramanna
Yellappa
Thurihala

At:Sullakeri
Ta:Di:Koppala

38 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

599 Pranava Hubli At: Godhi Chouka
Dharwad

6 Male 8500 Shoe 26-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739888118

600 P
Nagarajappa

At: Keshvapur
Hubli

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535405794

601 Shrishaila
Mallappa
Ganigere

At:Mundalagi
Ta:Gokaka
Belagavi

38 Male 6500 Below
Knee

28-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845168669

602 Viajayakumar
a Sabu
Badagera

At:Tangal Ta:
Jamkandi
Di:Bagalakot

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748847075

603 Siddappa
Nagappa
Madar

At:Hadaralli
Ta:kittaru
Belagava

43 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743800375

604 Ananda
Manjunatha
Nyavi

At:Gudageri
ta:Kundagola
Dharawada

6 Male 7500 BIL KAFO 28-08-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8553366153

605 Sukadeva
Manvar

At:killarahatti
Bijapura

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7909103631

606 G Subbarao At:Vingneshwar
Ballary

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722793932

607 Sntosha
Sundara
Ballary

At:Gadaga 16 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

29-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902234353

608 Mallappa
Rudrappa
Dandin

At:Fakkandi
Ta:Gadaga

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480622784

609 Mallikarjuna
Satakanal

At:Bashweshara
Nagara Hubali

61 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-08-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8362232142

610 Yamanavva
Madar

At:Garavankalla
Ta:Soudatti Di:
Belagama

70 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

30-08-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731207445

611 Shivanna
Yankanagoud
a Othageri

At:Thuravihal
Ta:Sindanur
Di:raichur

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900398020

612 Radha
Basayya
Hugara

At:DandeliTa:Hali
yala Di:Karawara

34 Female 6500 Caliper 31-08-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742239845

613 Chetan
Chandra
kanta Metrani

At:Arvindanagar
Hubali

33 Male 8500 Caliper 31-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611727914

614 Channappa
Shivappa
chakrasali

At:Belagali
ta:Shiggava
Haveri

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

31-08-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008255241

615 Fakkiravva
Ramesh
Aniour

At:Bairadatti
Ta:Naragunda
Gadag

29 Male 8500 Caliper 01-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742885150
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616 Zakhirakhana
Manaharakha
na Pathan

at:Mumina Plta
Hubali

38 Male 7500 Caliper 01-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845610692

617 Huligemma
Gudappa
Gurikera

At:Janata Kaloni
Hubli

70 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

04-09-
2017

900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880134410

618 Shrinidhi
Gururaja
Kulakarani

At:Malali
Ta:Mudola
Bagakot

9 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535880767

619 Shivaputrapp
a
Parameshwar
appa
NiadiralBegur

At:Kalagataki
Dharawada

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945227638

620 S Y
Yanakannana
var

At:Gokaka
Belagava

34 Male 7500 Caliper 04-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9043146496

621 Bajabali
Appasaba
Nandgau

At:Jinjirwad
Ta:Athani
Di:Belagavi

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748973753

622 Manjavva
Ramappa
Allammanava
ra

At:Shelawadi
Ta:Navalagunda
Di:Dharawada

30 Female 7500 Caliper 04-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986648602

623 Vijaya
Appasaba
Sindagi

AT: Jamakandi
Di:Bagalakota

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

05-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632830078

624 Shivappa
Ramalingapp
a Angadi

At:akasabajimagir
ri Ta:Mudola
Bagalakota

50 Male 4500 Below
Knee

05-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259505039

625 Shankaragou
ada Banappa
Hosagoudara

At:Amaragola
Navanagar
Dharawada

50 Male 4500 Above
Knee

05-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

626 Pooja
Jagadish
Navale

AT: Sigli
Ta:Shirahatti Di
Gadag

15 Male 8500 Creative
Shoe

08-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741115571

627 Ramanaik
Somanaik

At:Davangeri
Gadaga

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7847022915

628 Sanjina
Basappa
Kamaranalli

At:Goddekeri HB
Halli Ballary

6 Female 6500 AFO
Caliper

09-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743587089

629 Gurappa
absappa Kale

At:Nagaralli Ta:
Nqvalagunda
Dharawada

58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-07-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829849377

630 Nagaraja
Parasappa
Gangimath

At:Hanchalli
Ta;sirashi

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105221052

631 Pushapa
Mahadeva
Hiroji

At:Aravinda
Nagara Hubli

65 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

11-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7204259785

632 Hanamanthes
h
Nagendrasha
h Khode

At:Old Hubli 80 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

11-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741827189
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633 Rakesh
Mahadeva
Rawana

At:Malamaddi
Dharawad

39 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901133162

634 Sumana
Malla

At:Talligir Ta:
Yellapur Di:
Karawara

9 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

11-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480375060

635 Asshiya
Labbey

At: Alnavar Ta:Di:
Dharawada

30 Female 7500 Caliper 11-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022326858

636 J shridevi At:Channai
600010

29 Female 6500 Above
Knee

12-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9840945876

637 Ramesha
Siddappa
Navalageri

At:Unakal Hubli 35 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

12-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9410447327

638 Sanjaya V
Desai

At:Hirebagewadi
Raichur

43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-09-
2017

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151812459

639 Laxmawwa
Shankrappa
Rajapul

At:Satigeri Ta:
Soudatti
Belagava

60 Female 9500 DRB
Splint

12-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164934682

640 Hanamappa
D Bisanalli

At:Hesarura
Ta:Mandaragi
Gadag

47 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535346213

641 Shristi
Jagannatha
Habiba

At:Gadaga 2 Female 7500 Creative
Shoe

13-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945996970

642 Laxmanna
Guddeppa
Kanter

At:Hukkunda
Ranebennur
Haveri

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

13-07-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740935489

643 Kamala At:Kadapa 24 Female 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8106164335

644 Baburoa At:Muchapallandi
krishna

32 Male 5000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9989397228

645 G Maddurate At:Gapadubangla
karnool

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441033816

646 B Srinivasulu Chinukuru
Karnool

21 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9951121372

647 Praveena
Kumar

At:Nandiuargam
Karnool

11 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9160857952

648 K
SivgaReddy

At:Mandauaram
Karnool

11 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9652478810

649 B Balasuppa
Bbiya

At: Nanduram
Karnool

33 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

650 Dharamanaw
aram
Mabseclite

At:Shekvpwalli
Di:Mawbobaacyv
mi

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8466002448

651 B
Vamkatwiwh

At:
Gummadelawlli
Di:Nalagovnc

35 Male 6500 Above
Elbow

15-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9963728864

652 B Baskar At:Kompaid Di
Khamuwar

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8187003064

653 T
Narasimakwo

At:Chiwkuthi
Di:Prwkasam

36 Male 4500 Above
Elbow

15-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 6573035112

654 K Vakattaarvi At:Chimakorlni
Di: Prakara

42 Male 8500 Above
Elbow

15-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9912726945
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655 V Naswaraju At:Uvarakande
di:Anatevpran

28 Male 9500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052050380

656 Lala At:Jvkoo Di:
Karnooreddyl

28 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440337133

657 M
Nageshwarao

At:Navaduru
Di:West Godavari

43 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9502336947

658 Uttama At: Bukapuram
Di:Anantapur

26 Female 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7330982938

659 M
Yemmaneyel
u

At:Mangalagiri Di:
Guntura

47 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000788250

660 B ViReshami At:Yemmiganur
Di:Karnol

47 Female 5000 Above
Elbow

15-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7780246330

661 Y Paparao At:Bitadaptri
Di:Esta
Godhavari

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

13300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9494585254

662 B
Eshwaranaik

At: Mudukur Di:
Kaapa

18 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9949530469

663 N
BabaFakruddi
n

At:Lingapalli
Di:Kamaraddy

60 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966349390

664 K Ramanjulu At: KuKullu Di:
Chittoor

45 Male 6000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441982060

665 Khaja
Mahadeem

At: Chakalamarri
Di: Kahol

54 Male 6000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9553123195

666 Shrnivasdu At:Gudivada
Di:Krishna

43 Male 9000 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9059191080

667 P
Anjanayyadu

At:Proddatur
Di:Kadapa

50 Male 8500 Above
Elbow

15-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8897696988

668 D Dastagiri At: Pradattaru Di
Kadapa

54 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441012891

669 Shriramalu At: Antapura Di: 49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985253663

670 V.Suredeawb
abu

At:Vasundew
Pado Nalleru

25 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8985845895

671 MoHann S At:Naneyalo
Chittur

35 Male 6000 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731534739

672 T Madu At:Sangamallo
Korol

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-07-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9100980393

673 Kmaddamma At:Antapur 43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9030597643

674 S Prasada
Goudew

At:Somval Duddi
Anantapur

33 Male 6500 Above
Elbow

15-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9618122139

675 Sattada
Isamail

Uontakal
Anantapura

51 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9948010985

676 K NarShivalu At:Kalachetta
Karnool

32 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9652676866

677 M Obvals At:Simjavnako
Karnol

56 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9494219792

678 GVenkateshw
aroa

Krishnagiri
Karnool

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441087321
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679 S Prabakar At:Rathie Kornala 48 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985375441

680 P
Narashimmar
aju

At:Kopparru West
Godhavari

27 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9502310830

681 B Krishanayy JolwaPuram 48 Male 6000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7702737112

682 B
Chinappadu

At:Debagantil
kornol

50 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8186069175

683 L Dhananjaya
Reddy

At;Pothudadde
Kurnool

53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908823474

684 S Kassiam At:Sanapatanam
Kurnool

56 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8374468091

685 P Pullaian At;Chimam Pali
kurnol

42 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7036273948

686 Abdula
Kurdas

At: Nadayaloo
Karnol

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052343197

687 N Dwshgiri kotta pure BNPC
Kornool

72 Male 800 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966993719

688 K Shasereddy At;Uemtapuram
Kornool

65 Male 9500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966281691

689 M Laxmidevi At:Marakapurama
Di:Prakasam

39 Female 6500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440546485

690 K
Shriminasulu

At: Bamasanava
Boolli

44 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8125830045

691 G Rangamma At: Benasamar
boolli

55 Male 5500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8500686957

692 B
Shrinivasared
dy

At: Amkhihddy
Pallo Kurnool

53 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9912310704

693 V
Narayanared
dy

At: Chnugoudlli
Karnool

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9704799559

694 K Naggireddy Produttur
Caddwppa

58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8519905996

695 Ramavakoti Gutuno Kurnool 70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9652973134

696 Veerabaskara Praduttur
Codep[pur

55 Male 9000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440305614

697 C Shahuker Usekool Kurnool 25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8333815157

698 M Maneshaw At: Ranata Petel
Jegenayke

11 Female 8000 Above
Knee

15-09-
2017

430 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8977553306

699 I Savittri At: Bamagama
Paxli

44 Female 6500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9494220308

700 V
Narayanaswa
mi

At:Chadanaw
yedikee
Anatantapur

58 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978487641

701 K
Venkatarama
nayya

At:ulimdekomdew
Kurnool

750 Male 5500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7032424926
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702 K Saradhoa At:netrvar
Kurnool

23 Female 7500 caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9703747169

703 E Srinivasalu Channadanu
Anantpuram

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7680886215

704 Venkatramdu Peaplly   Karnool 65 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

705 Fakkirappa Carapalli
Anantpuram

72 Male 9000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

706 S Habebolla At:Maleann
Kurnaool

36 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9701853884

707 Murutyvalli Garagaew Puram
Karanol

22 Male 5500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8179233757

708 D
Muttrodabavi

At Garaya Puram
Kurnool

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978428761

709 S
Ramakrishan
adu

Bamasanna pully
Liganbodu

57 Male 6000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9492256891

710 M Nashinulla Dounipadu
Kurnaool

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7799386249

711 S Persevadu Bammganew
pully

56 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440747901

712 V Pulliah Nadhivargam
Bamasara pully

40 Male 9000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

713 C
Ragavannai

CadhuRentev
kurnool

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052477750

714 Saika
Ahamad

Bamagamapully 42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9885080857

715 A Obammoo Alluru Kurnaloo 41 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7799803340

716 M Yarawmalli Loddipully
Kuranool

84 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848139572

717 S Nagaraju Papully Kuranola 25 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8330972697

718 M  Mahashi Nadayawle
Kuranool

28 Male 7500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9032373006

719 P srinivasa Tadapully
govdam west
Godhavari

23 Male 7500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9550860085

720 V
Vinkatasubba
reddy

Gudlasingauara
Kuranool

42 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9492945940

721 Y
Chinnatamma
pullio

Karnoolpori
kARRNOOL

48 Male 9000 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9550806962

722 S P
Subbaravredd
y

Edumuri Prakasm
Di

310 Male 9000 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9866875214

723 K Ramu Nadeayala
Kurnool

24 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9885966039

724 N
Madhavaredd
y

RupamGudi
Kuranool

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9160204174
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725 K
Manamdava

Dltone Kuranool 50 Male 56 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

726 G
Vanketreddy

Gunutur 25 Male 4500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9666260960

727 S Manamada Banasanw Pulli
kurnol

25 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

728 M Oboakas Peddnamusottu 62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9652150702

729 M Anjayyalu Ragapuham
kOrnol

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8106151750

730 M Mamada
Kawsim

Bathecharla
Karnol

48 Male 9500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8712124487

731 V Akaana Gc Cigawpuram
Nadayala

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8500029126

732 B BAgawana
Bagerao

Duwar Kadap 60 Male 9000 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9866639928

733 S Hassron Jamaxca
Madugop

23 Female 4500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7997737872

734 B Malalli Jammalamudugo 30 Male 4500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985800639

735 P Ramadevi Yadike
anthapuram

21 Female 3100 Calipera 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8162965855

736 T Sonitho Yadekia
Anantapuram

31 Female 6500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9160516334

737 B
Amjanayyalu

Kasanoopule
Anantapuram

45 Male 6500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978108430

738 M
vimodikunar

Bagaq Nasarm
Karnola

28 Male 4500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8885248967

739 M Ramu Mumagola Paddu
Karnool

20 Male 8500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000372622

740 S Jelnei Nandayal Karnool 28 Female 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000572106

741 M
Bhuvanearri

Vallru Kadapa 12 Male 7500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9949117084

742 M
Gamgonavdu

Bodalavadew
Narapaka Atp

27 Male 4500 Caliper 14-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966722089

743 Tb Ammer
Bsashi

Anantapuram
Narewapla

33 Male 7500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9666238995

744 S
Nagaswarann
a

Kamakadhripull
Karanool

35 Female 6500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7731816904

745 P Radhw Mullvaram
kadapa

21 Female 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978512297

746 E Mathamma Boyawakntka
Karnool

50 Female 7500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9133579168

747 K Hemanta
Reddy

Yenakate
Karanool

22 Male 4500 Below
Elbow

15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8297752862

748 Ngalaxmi Thadalapwlli
Karnool

35 Female 9000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8297993819

749 V
Venkatasubb
ayya

Surudupully
kadapa

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9849949624
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750 K Ravanaw Guntur
Anantapuram

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7032731406

751 B Vamashi
Krishna

Abdlapuram
karnol

19 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7702578303

752 V
Narayanasmi

Vverakaondu
Anantapuram

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

753 N Shakar Boyaravvalw
Kranool

30 Male 9000 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9642560036

754 Mahindr
Kumara

Chagodi 14 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

15-03-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8790945491

755 J Siddrth Jillala Vi
Kranoola

8 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

15-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966626009

756 K Pallani Guntur Kranool 10 Female 7500 Caliper 15-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9705503438

757 S Sunil Sitalammpuram
Karnool

30 Male 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7893236984

758 Venkatasubb
arava

Banganlali
Listkanda

50 Male 9000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8985898170

759 P T
Subbaraya

Pojiply Kranool 63 Male 4500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9573714518

760 Jayyada
Muthijareddy

Atmetuta Kranool 63 Male 4500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000507734

761 M abdul
basha

Ramapuram
Koranaool

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

762 Obaleshm Ramapuram
Karnool

72 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9989192876

763 Maddilate Kelvatala
Karnool

40 Male 6000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9490210124

764 V Ramureddy veelaratty pally 80 Male 9000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9603099269

765 K Veera
Reddy

veelareddypally
Kranool

72 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8985286478

766 Seetharamar
eddy

Veerreddypully
Karanool

75 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8985286478

767 N
Satyanarayan
Gupta

Kodari
Anantapuram

50 Male 4000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9491948456

768 Ramoiah Yaragantipalli
Kranool

72 Male 6500 Above
Elbow

16-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

769 G Rajeshwari Giddaluru Pelli
Karnool

12 Female 8000 Above
Elbow

16-09-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7382889330

770 Gouedan Jamaimalaya
Kadapa

15 Male 9000 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8019940591

771 J Harikrishna Yelldi Karimangal 32 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8484853663

772 Sudhakar
Babu

Yemmiganaru
Karnool

18 Male 4500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9133075676

773 G
Vasuprasad

Angola
Prakasham

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-07-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985085321

774 J
anjanayyagar
u

Neemordulla
Anantapur

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9625462720
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775 D Ahima Nadyala Karnool 17 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

16-09-
2017

3600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9705503438

776 Golla
Shrinivasu

Gobalapallam
Karanool

35 Male 9000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9652789547

777 Puwwlayiah Pallypur Krnool 43 Male 5000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7036757254

778 Suresh bathempalli
Telangana
Karnool

25 Male 4500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8790751745

779 PVeerachary Angola
Prakasham
Karnool

55 Male 700 Below
Knee

16-07-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9490780502

780 Kiranakumar Benganapalli
Karnoola

23 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9912435497

781 Mahesha Nandihala
Karnool

25 Male 5500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9704141208

782 J Vasanti Benganapalli
Kranool

17 Female 5000 Caliper 16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441028526

783 G C Venna
kotasubbai

Arabamaballi
Kranola

46 Male 4500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440919585

784 D Ramu BEthamacharla
Karnool

25 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9010588174

785 Shrinivasu KotakoandKarno
ola

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9618412327

786 P Pullaiah Mitnala Karnoola 28 Male 9500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8985702265

787 V Suresh Gamili
Anantapuram

24 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9492291570

788 Sajjada
Basha

Nandihala
Karnoola

21 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8121755695

789 Sekhlalu
Saheba

Bethamacharala
Karnola

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9494121695

790 MMD
Khashim

Benganapalii
Kranol

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441767911

791 Bala pullaiah Owk Karnool 45 Male 4500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9160651690

792 O Geeta b Gamalamadagur
Kadapa

34 Female 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9032893710

793 S Amrutha Raychayathy
Kadapa

34 Female 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440343604

794 G Nagaraj Owk Karnol 25 Male 4500 Calipear 15-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8179373288

795 B Malleshwar
reddy

Meerapuram
Kranool

60 Male 9000 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441413232

796 K Pravati Nandihala
Kranool

31 Female 9500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9182601788

797 B Shrinivasa Bethammachela
Karanool

32 Male 7500 Calipera 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000865911

798 Makhadaer Mydker Kadapa 70 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9177579381
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799 Bhavayya.C Chinnakulayya
Timmasamudram
Prakahasham

28 Male 5000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000885483

800 M Jeyarkar Theraguntala
Kadapa

52 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7396176138

801 AK
Ravichandran

At:Chikarajammal
a Karnool

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9505239209

802 Praveenkuma
r

Ravipadu Nellur 27 Male 5000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7666866550

803 D Koteshwari Panyam Karnool 56 Female 4500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8185830516

804 Bpochaiac NAMBAL
adilabadaa

53 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7842546684

805 G Subblu Ungilu Putiasham 40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985085321

806 Ratanappa Nallaparella
Chitur

57 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9704272007

807 Dastagirisaba devankonda
Karnoor

75 Male 9000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9494422697

808 Nagaraju Nyamathula
Anantapuram

23 Male 4500 Above
Knee

06-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9676585875

809 Harikrishna Antapuram 25 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8886215147

810 M Veeraiah Santavaluru
Prakasham

42 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978862404

811 Sudharshan Uppalpadu
Karnool

33 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7702041206

812 K Narayana Chethanpalli
Anantapuram

40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8125243566

813 M
Koteshwarao

Gunturu 45 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-07-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9912308359

814 Keshavaaih Godhireddypalli
Anantapurm

41 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-07-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9177309946

815 A
Purashottam
raddy

Kranool 48 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9505078138

816 Anantakumar
areddy

Mahabobanagar 35 Male 6000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908738040

817 `X Ravi Prakhasahm 27 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9573147130

818 Y Subharao Prakhasham 32 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7036789666

819 Channai Karnool 75 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8500017468

820 G Shankara Haidrabad 54 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848394451

821 S Rohith Benaganpalli 30 Male 6000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9912601841

822 G Pullaih Shriranagapuram 51 Male 0 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8297979423

823 T Shekhar Gadawal
Mahaboobanagar

30 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9849617015
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824 V Veeranna Uuruakonda
Anantapuram

54 Male 6000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

825 G Nagesh Patthikomda
Karnool

47 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9177086102

826 M
Adhinarayan

Peddaventharalu
karnool

48 Male 9000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7893270104

828 M
Narashimalu

Chandaluru
Karnool

55 Male 9000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966763290

829 S
Ramalingmai
h

Masidapuram 67 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908969854

830 B
Subbrayadu

Channammapalla
Kranool

62 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

831 Balachannam
ma

Channapalli
Karnool

68 Female 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

832 B Venkataiah Nandhayl Kranool 63 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966321803

833 M
Yerikellappa

Ankiraddy
Kranool

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9133716631

834 S Rathnasarti
reddy S

Yedaki
anantapuram

39 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9573358046

835 Ramayanjana
lu

Yenugumarri
Kranool

32 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9642387423

836 B
Venkateshwa
ralu

R S Rangapuram 25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9010926241

837 K
Dastagiriredd
y

Uayyalavadu
Kranool

46 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7093736449

838 B
Chintalamuni

Rangapuram
Karnool

60 Male 8500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

839 K ramadu Gudipadu
Kranool

42 Male 9000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7330688099

840 K Monesh
Achakyk

Guduru Karanool 21 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9666337900

841 Guttir kiran Abdalepuram
Kranool

38 Male 5000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9573269880

842 Ramdas Gajjihalli Kranool 38 Male 5500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000071477

843 M Pallaloa Pulicetty Pdia
Krishna

28 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8142924799

844 Rangareddy Yedalappalli
Anantapuram

49 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9492963775

845 Saitanna DuroolGodwaal 46 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9666583122

846 Beemanna MannapuramGod
wala

46 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9493192545

847 Ramachandra
lu

Belum Karnool 50 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9866239612

848 Ashok Sdbhatau
Paddalli

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7893617553
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849 K
Maheahwara
du

Palakolanu
Darakalawoudu
Karnool

38 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9959358636

850 B
Narayanamm
a

Chinna Vangali
Karnool

68 Female 9000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9703917544

851 R U Sai
Kumara

Slasaray kondu
Prakhasaham

19 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9676868475

852 Maddilate Kali
benaganapalli
Kranool

63 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

853 B
Mohankrishna

Navaduru Juctin
West Godhavari

47 Male 6000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9618375416

854 G Yarannaw Yanawkallaow
Kranool

60 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000193117

855 Ramachandra
reddy

Rayakneru
Anatapuram

72 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978213721

856 Jagadeesha pradduttar
Kadap

25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908050969

857 J N Nagaraju Poranal
Prakhasham

61 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8297475255

858 K Gopamma Gunturu Kadapa 60 Female 6000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848497900

859 V
Ramakrishara
w

Yemmiganuru
karnool

34 Male 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9849909496

860 M Nagaraju Yemmiganura
Karnool

25 Male 6400 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052017896

861 M
Abdulamarid

Benganapalli 58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9553237087

862 K Nagaraju Panoor
Prakhasam

27 Male 7500 BIL AK 16-09-
2017

3700 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8186004023

863 S P V
Shrinivasa
reddy

AKoduru Kranool 60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9494924056

864 Papanna Tammadapalli
karnool

75 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848920598

865 Mastan Gantakol
Anantapuram

38 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7330806011

866 Rashuda
Basha

Kailkath Krnool 48 Male 5500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8688161683

867 P Mehabuba
Basha

Yemmiganura
Karnoola

54 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9010489976

868 G Shriramalu Thandrapada
Krnool

62 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9618737504

870 Ankalu Besthapuemula
Kadape

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8790707372

871 Laxmidevi Govardhangiri
Karnool

35 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9666306445

872 Shrinivasalu Palattura Kadapa 35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985535187
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873 Bargava
shimmreddy

Etakiyal kranool 9 Male 4500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

874 Venkann Gadwal 30 Male 6000 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9542106766

875 K Johan
Parmajoyti

Myalavaram
Kadapa

39 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9133201201

876 Vankatesh
waralu

Rajann Shrishail
KaramiNagar

37 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9247703318

877 P
Lachchamma

Pammyam Krnool 62 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

878 N
Venkatachia

Appanapalli
Kadap

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985791457

879 C Rangayah Vidhya .giri
Nelluru

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9989596400

880 M
Mahamadda
husena

Thogatchedu
Kranool

34 Male 7000 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9573342350

881 S Razaka
Husssain

Benaganpalli
Karnool

32 Male 7500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978837791

882 P
Hanamantare
ddy

Mukkamula
karnool

41 Male 4500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978837791

883 V Subbamma Nandhyal Karnool 74 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985293007

884 P Pamareddy Nandhyal Karnool 55 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7036256587

885 S Rehanabe Nandhyal Krnool 27 Female 7500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9866484779

886 B Jammanabi Atmakaru
Karanol

55 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985224427

887 T Pullaiah IKPeth Karnool 63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8142363588

888 M
Malleshreddy

Kadap 40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8008972925

889 Mahunuddin Aduni KARNOOL 22 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9959664263

890 S
Mahammada
Iqbal

Benaganpalli
Kranool

49 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052789375

891 subbaiyah Mahanandai
Karnool

53 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908532393

892 M Chandrbale
Reddy

Kadapa 47 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052172191

893 M Pallana
Kumara

Kadapa 25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9701440528

894 G
Chandrashek
ar

Anatapuram 36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9701859445

895 M Shrikrishna
Mahesha

Anatapuram 32 Male 7500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9966590959

896 P Padmanata Karnool 37 Female 7500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9989832868
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897 Gangadharra
oy

Anantapuram 43 Male 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2007

1530 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7702100825

898 G
Venkataswam
i

Kranool 45 Male 6000 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8886421044

899 Mallikrajuna Kranool 39 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848525417

900 JShwarih Kadapa 65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7660805992

901 Mahanadi Karnool 23 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8142374481

902 D Daniyal
Ramreddy

Karnool 42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9177354944

903 N
Naveenkumar

Kadapa 23 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8790157629

904 M Abdul
Salama

Gutti
Anantapuram

67 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8790936887

905 B Laxmidevi Karnool 58 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9000916842

906 J Subramany Karnool 62 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9989838831

907 Nagamma Yayatipally 58 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9440310103

908 Pakruddin Kranool 42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7075741758

909 V Ramaiah Karnool 62 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441841374

910 Paramesh Nandyala
karanool

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9642537775

911 B Shriramalu Karnool 63 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9160343582

912 Prabudhasa Atmaur karnool 60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9059897900

913 N C
Chnnappa

elluru Kranool 62 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9618752955

914 Chinna
Swamalu

Kranool 59 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8978446105

915 Prabudhasa Krnoola 59 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

916 M R
Malakander

SimentNagar
Krnool

12 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

918 Venkatareddy Anantapuram 33 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

430 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9603941135

919 Abbas Anantapuram 19 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

16-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441144723

920 Venaka
Subbayya

Tone Karnool 45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9885029239

921 R
Venkatasubb
ayya

kADAPA 62 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9989999710

922 DhanRaja Kadapa 51 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9963914371
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923 Veratalaxmi Karnool 38 Female 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908386774

924 A
SHivaShanka
r

Kadap 23 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9096652781

925 Ambadi
paddisai
Reddy

Ragavarajupalli
Karnool

63 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7680878485

926 Pullaieha Kadapa 48 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9849214918

927 D Papanna Karnool 35 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9642537770

928 M Balaji Karnool 49 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052290160

929 Ismail Karnool 60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9949448321

930 S
Devashahaya
m

Kanalapally
Kranool

75 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9581645068

931 G
Venkatarama
n

Anantapuram 42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7386074057

932 Naresha
kamara

Karnool 21 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9490621496

933 Kanaka Raju Kadapa 48 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7675032391

934 B Ramkrishna Kranool 23 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8297970437

935 Ranganayaka
ru

Karnool 25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7032244036

937 Venkateshwa
rh

Karnool 40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9885088402

938 Maheshwarm
ma

kanny Karnool 55 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9441934145

939 Guruprasadh
a

Jammala madagu
Kadapa

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7396390972

940 B
Venkatashbb
sish

Jammalamadagu
Kadapaa

58 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9100825373

941 K Bharti Nandyal Karnool 43 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9985567611

942 N Baskar Gajnala palli
Karnool

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8142223795

943 BRamadevi Kranool 28 Female 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9963854913

944 M Ramu OWK Karnool 25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9553019690

945 Veeraiah Kadapa 30 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7095634691

946 Shrivasu
Gouda

Karnool 40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9908863010
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947 K Beemesha Karnoola 29 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9885413954

948 S
Pamshavalli

Ramapuram
Kranool

28 Male 6500 Caliper 16-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8008909886

949 Harisha Kranool 20 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8188584154

950 Thirupalnti Govindapalye 40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

951 Kamaladevi Benaganpalli 1 Female 4500 DRB
Splint

16-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

952 Irayya.Siddra
myya
Kalamth

B Bagewadi
Bijapur

76 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900249016

953 Somalappa
Sivappa
Lamani

At:ShiggettiThand
a Kalaghatagi

90 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

18-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353186402

954 Hanamantapp
a Siddappa
Gudaganti

Houmeswar
Kalagatagi
Gadaga

85 Male 8500 DRB
Splint

18-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886910692

955 Seetavva
Murateppa
Hunasimarad

At:Negalur Haveri 24 Female 6500 Above
Knee

19-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731626086

956 Sharanapp
Beemappa
Ganti

Balagod Tt:Ron
Di:Gadaga

55 Male 4500 Below
Knee

18-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008113575

957 Praveen
Shivaputrapp
a Kannur

At:Soratur
Dist:Gadaga
582101

24 Male 5500 Above
Knee

18-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151015354

958 Basavaraja
M/O
Asangamma

At:Takkalkikustag
i Koppala

30 Male 8500 Below
Knee

18-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095113693

959 Sidhu
Hanamoul
Kaleder

At:Baratagi
Bijapur

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

960 Hanta
Laxaman
Byati

At:Surebun
Ta:Ramdurga
Di:Belagavi

35 Female 6500 Calipera 20-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972790464

961 Somareddy
S/o
Sharanappa

Imbrahimpur
Tq:Shapur
Yadagiri

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

21-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760129004

962 Shekh Rashul
Shekh

Kamalashhb
Ta:Dhon
Di:Karnool

45 Male 6500 Above
Knee

21-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8142913660

963 Hanamanta
Yellappa
Taqlawar

At:ChtixabanaKot
i Tq:Mudhol
Bagalakot

31 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861547738

964 Brendar
Keshilal
Beeru

At:Hosapet
Ballary

25 Male 6000 Above
Knee

21-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619234857

965 Maliyappa
Basappa
Huggi

Gadag 31 Male 9500 Caliper 21-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986732597

966 Shanti Marata Ballary 32 Female 7500 Below
Knee

21-09-
2017

1330 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632370901
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967 Maruyti
Siddaram
Naik

At:Nidagunji
Rayabaga
Belagav

30 Male 6500 Above
Knee

22-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902174738

968 Dharmanna
Harichandrap
pa Lamani

At:Allipur
Savanur  Haveri

26 Male 4500 Below
Knee

22-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740107349

969 Iramma
Yallappa
Hebballi

Unakalla Hubli 80 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

21-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663107665

970 Spandhana
Vijayakumar
Gudegeri

At:Haveri 8 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

21-09-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8073988803

971 Aradhy
Sankoji

At: Garaga
Dhrawad

5 Female 800 BIL AFO 22-09-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902585515

972 NAgawwa
Mahadevapp
a Gavali

Tadasa Shiggava
Haveri

51 Female 8000 Below
Knee

22-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

973 Narayan M
Pawar

Goudwad Village
Belagam

45 Male 8500 Above
Knee

22-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632874491

974 JAgadhisha
NArayan
Shapurkar

At:Statiionroad
Ambedkar circl
Haveri

28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535285540

975 Irappa
Mugappa
Belavdi

At :Baithongal
Belagama

43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9035055584

976 Chandrashek
ar M

At:Ballary 583101 29 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449901388

977 Raju
Mahadeva
Metri

At:Anthani
Belagavi

33 Male 4500 Below
Knee

15-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731125575

978 Suresha
Rooplappa
Lamani

AT: Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25-09-
2017

1330 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900391167

979 Sharavani
Basvaraja
Hadapada

At:Ramlingeshwa
r nagar Hubali

4 Female 6500 Shoe 25-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970437058

980 Shivaji
Hanamantapp
a Jende

AT: Kundagol
Hubli Dharwad

51 Male 8500 AFO
Caliper

25-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884631623

981 Harsha
Kalamesh
Handimani

At:Begoor
Kalagatagi
Dharawad

2 Female 7500 BIL AFO 25-09-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886970338

982 Fakkirappa
Muragappa
Chalavadi

At:Yerenaryaapur
Kundagol
Dharwad

87 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

25-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743725552

983 Kalavati
Markandappa
Petagi

At:Nekara Nagar
Hubli

5 Female 5000 BL KFO 25-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902672153

984 Chandrashek
ar Naidu

AT:kalluru T:
Tadapatri
Anantapuram

45 Male 800 Below
Elbow

25-09-
2017

3030 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9603608997

985 Samantha
Hanamantapp
a Doddamani

At: Hatalageri
Gadaga Betageri

48 Male 8500 Below
Knee

26-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686001510
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986 Shivandappa
Dundappa
Bidari

At:Antani
Belagavi

37 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

27-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9141811416

987 Bheeamavv
Lategoni
Basappa
Uppar

At: Bavihalli
Hadagali Ballary

55 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902056180

988 udha
Pandappa
Anval

At:Kulakrani
Hakkala Goods
Shed Hubli

26 Female 8500 Caliper 27-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480798048

989 Manjappa
Basappa
Kajjaragi

At: MAsanagi
byadgi Haveri

27 Male 6500 Above
Knee

27-09-
2017

1730 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022226077

990 Mallanaika
Shivalingappa
Aladamarad

At:Nagnura
Bailhongal
Belagavi

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900681250

991 Purushutftam
ma Govinda
Chapade

At:Rabkani TA:
JAmakndi
Bagalkot

40 Male 8500 Above
Knee

27-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591228891

992 Yellammma R
Gouali

At:Gangavati
Koppala

37 Female 9000 Above
Knee

28-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448987904

993 Amravati
aklkappa Huli

At: Hirrharalihalli
Yalburga Koppla

1 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

28-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902476927

994 Nashrin
Sayyadkhan
Pathani

At:Keshwapur
Hubli

32 Female 7500 Caliper 28-09-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448498875

995 Sharanappa
Rangappa
Nadalkur

At:Naregal
Tq:Ron  Gadaga

21 Male 4500 Below
Knee

28-09-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945229625

996 Mahadevapp
a Hanamappa
Kankammana
var

At:Dhoni
Ta:Mundaragi
Gadag

54 Male 6500 Below
Knee

28-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9145726350

997 Amruta
Arjunappa
Nair

At:Mundagoda 7 Female 6500 BL KAFO 28-09-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880866506

998 Som Naik
S/O Somala
nayak

At:Gutala Haveri 65 Male 4500 Below
Knee

28-09-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742229143

999 Arjuna
Ambresha
Vanjabai

At:Hosaru
Kustagi Koppala

1 Male 6500 DB Splint 28-09-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900446208

1000 Shivanadapp
a Fakkirappa
Koppala

At:Boodikoppa
Ta:Soudatti
Belagavi

37 Male 6500 Above
Knee

04-10-
2017

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259728876

1001 Ashoka
Hanumantapp
a Hanagalla

AT:Hosayellapur
Basti Oni
Dharawada

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743974112

1002 Gurunatha U
Koli

At:Bagalakota 55 Male 750 AFO 04-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8867003107

1003 Mudakanna
Mallanna
Konala

At:Kamanatti
Surspur Yadagiri

42 Male 8500 Above
Knee

05-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535914438
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1004 Siddappa
Shivappa
Chalavadi

At: Dindawar
Basavanabageva
di Bijapur

20 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760596980

1005 Thippanna
Siddappa
Padasalagi

At:Katrala Bijapur 50 Male 4500 Below
Knee

05-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591557598

1006 Basappa
Mallappa
Jamkandi

At: JAmkandi
Bagalakota

68 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900306492

1007 Mohana
Mahadeva
Nayaka

At:Kumat
Busapet Krawar

45 Male 8500 Below
Knee

05-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916025195

1008 Kasturi
Kallappa
Badageri

At:Jalageri
Badami
Bagalkota

50 Female 8000 Below
Knee

05-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829522527

1009 Shama
Parasuram
BAgade

At:Kantikalli
Kamalapur
Dharawad

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742402478

1010 Basappa
Rayappa
Gadaganchi

Mudola Bagalkot 41 Male 8500 Above
Knee

05-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259179754

1011 Basavanevva
Irappa
Malekappae

At:Mundaragi
Gadag

27 Female 6500 Caliper 05-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008176404

1012 Beemappa
Lokappa Obbi

AT:Bilakandi
Gosbal Belagavi

23 Male 7000 Above
Knee

05-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090677616

1013 BimanagOud
Patil

At:Petalur Medlur
bAglakot

67 Male 8500 Below
Knee

06-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9071803538

1014 Nivedita
Irapaxappa
Gonasangi

At:Ibrahimpur
Navalagunda
Dharwad

5 Female 6500 AFO 06-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535347415

1015 Priyank
Prabuswami
Agolihiremath

At:Thalavgeri
Kustugi Koppala

19 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

07-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026466606

1016 Sujata
Mahadeva
Teli

At:Bagalakot
Holepet

34 Female 6000 Caliper 07-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105893088

1017 Lakmasab
budenasab
Maskumbi

AT:Madhapur
Hosapeta Ballary

54 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548043936

1018 Hanamappa
Vagappa
Waddar

At:Hirehasibi
Badami
Bagalakota

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1019 Praveena
MAhantesh
Angadi

Yarajarbi Soudatti
Belagavi

18 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197288290

1020 Laxmi
Devamma
Malanadu

At:Shivamoogga
Housabavi

77 Female 8500 Below
Knee

07-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742479573

1021 Irappa
Basavenappa
Itagi

At:Sirabaaaaada
gi Sounur Haveri

80 Male 8500 DRB
Splint

07-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050421794
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1022 Dhyamappa
Yenkappa
Yankundi

At:Chinchali
gadag

36 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663026198

1023 Meenakshi
Sangamesha
chetter

At:Babaleshwar
Bijapur

29 Female 7500 Caliper 09-10-
2017

1700 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8618993902

1024 Hanamagoud
aBasavraja
Batal

At:Chelimi
Moddebihala
Bijapur

32 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197145115

1025 Mahantesh
aMariyappa
Palakar

At:Manneral
Kustsgi Koppala

33 Male 8500 Below
Knee

09-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731802501

1026 Anjali
Ramappa
Hebballi

Dambal
Mundargia
Gadaga

1 Female 5500 DB Splint 09-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9538424030

1027 Basavaraja
Mallanagouda
Patil

Dadag 30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611437530

1028 Nagappa
Veerappa
Kambali

At:Yerebaleri Ron
Gadag

32 Male 8500 Above
Knee

21-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9146375960

1029 Aijaz Saleem
Nadaf

Unakall Hubli 2 Male 7500 BIL AFO 10-10-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964337767

1030 Iranna
Shivangouda
Dongi

Nargunda Gadag 20 Male 9500 Above
Knee

10-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095023934

1031 K Somachari At:Hazaranggal
Suryapeth

35 Male 7500 Above
Elbow

10-10-
2017

6300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9121491972

1032 Sarvamangal
a  Basavaraja
Medi

At: Hosayellapur
Dharwad

30 Female 7500 Calipera 10-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8208942562

1033 Hazamainudd
in
Abdulagapar
Katbnrgi

At:Guleadagudda
Badami
Bagalakot

12 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

11-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611008284

1034 Jayamma
GouriBasapp
a Bennatti

At:Godekotekeri
Harappanalli
Davangeri

48 Female 7500 Above
Knee

11-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611171719

1035 Muttappa
Chikkappa
Tyapi

Bohapalli
Ramdurga
Belagavi

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899109975

1036 Durdundappa
Murageppa
Murgol

At:M K Hubli Ta:
Bailahongal
Belagavi

28 Male 6500 Above
Knee

11-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739965010

1037 Nagappa
Vachappa
Lamani

Danggandkopp
Hanagal Haveri

60 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

12-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1038 Hanamanta
Shankarppa
Garika

At Hirekodagali
Hunugunda
Bagalkot

52 Male 700 Below
Knee

12-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1039 Ajaya S/O
Guvanath

Ananda nagar
Hubali

7 Male 5000 H Splint 12-10-
2017

900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9608201699
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1040 Ambamam
Doddeshi
Goude

At:Ganjalli Camp
Sindanur

40 Female 8000 Below
Knee

12-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902369676

1041 A Basavraja
S/O  Gurappa

Ballarii 45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1042 Kappatappa
S/O Basava

At:Chittapur
Lankapur
Koppala

65 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1043 Amargouda M
S

KSRT Qwters
Mache Belagavi

19 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1044 Shrawanaku
mar Pujar

At:Kolaru Haveri 23 Male 8500 Below
Knee

13-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964630479

1045 Fakkiresha
Korappa
Chikkalli

At:Bannikoppa
Shirahatti Gadag

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8749084497

1046 Ramesha
Shankarppa
Pallad

At:Golagalli
Bilage Bagalakot

61 Male 8500 Below
Knee

13-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1047 Mohammadja
ved
Dastikoppa

Old Hubli
Dharwad

25 Male 8500 Below
Knee

13-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1048 Mohanibai
Dhariwal

At:Swarti 68 Female 9500 Above
Knee

14-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9879132611

1049 Bharati
Rahula
Walmiki

At:Heggeri Maruti
Nagar Hubli

5 Female 6500 AFO 14-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148332139

1050 Jeevangoud
NAgangouad
Narshimmana
var

At:Yellapur
Shirahatti Gadag

1 Male 7500 DB Shoe 14-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900490707

1051 Ashoka
Ramappa
Harlappar

At:Shirahatti
Gadag

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845575486

1052 Manjappa N At:Bannikall H B
Halli  Ballari

28 Male 6500 Above
Knee

14-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900889691

1053 Mahabaleshw
ar Keshava
Choudari

Ramanagar
bJoida Karawar

16 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945145295

1054 Ajamasaba B
Mulla

At:Kalasa
Kundagola
Dharwad

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980296906

1055 Sharadha
Sivappa
Dandoti

At:Mudhakandi
BAgalakot

12 Female 7500 Short
limba

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945605310

1056 Arav Avinash
Choudari

Shanti Nivas
Choudari  chol
Hospet Road
Sirsi

3 Male 8500 BIL
Caliper

16-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022782339

1057 Nagappa
Yellappa
Tadasi

At:Tharalaki
Badhami
BAgalakot

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197376011

1058 Halavva
Ramesha
Dharwad

At:Chikkamalallai
Savnura Haveri

35 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620631133
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1059 Ravi
Ningappa
Olekar

At:Domanur
Bagalakot

41 Male 9500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535953519

1060 Yellappa
Narayan
Bailukar

At:Belagavi 60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9982286892

1061 MAhadevapp
agoud B
Ibrahimmpur

At:Navadagi
Mudhebihala
Bijapura

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901448571

1062 Fakkirappa
Gangappa
Walikar

At:Tadisinkoppa
Dharwad

18 Male 4500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050409041

1063 Devendrappa
Neelappa
Pujar

At:Sangal 57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632791726

1064 Radha
BAsavraja
Hugra

At:Dhandeli
Haliyal Karwar

34 Female 6500 Caliper 16-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742239845

1065 Spandhan
Vijayakumar

At:Haveri 8 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

16-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8073988035

1066 Shivappa
Basappa
Rathoda

Bairapur thanda
Gadaga

47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108972340

1067 masiba
Khasimsab
Kadapi

AT:Venklapur
Belagavi

9 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611380937

1068 KhadhanBash
a Walisaba

Badanahalli
Ballary

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902747458

1069 Mallikrajuna kuragodu Ballary 42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

17-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9738605302

1070 Vijayakumar
Shiddagouda
Biradar

At:Bijapura 26 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

17-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9738605302

1071 LAlasaba
KAlegar

At:DAlihal
Kustagi Koppala

67 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902683865

1072 Pramoda
Krishna Naik

At:south Goa
Zawani

30 Male 9500 Below
Knee

17-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9923511609

1073 Manjunath
Laxman
Mudaraddy

Kiramatti
GreenCircle
Yallapur Karawar

34 Male 10000 Below
Knee

18-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760983959

1074 Ansuyya
RAmesha
Kulakrni

At:Yaragappi
Kundagol
Dharwad

50 Female 7000 Caliper 18-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861111631

1075 NAzirahamad
.MAhaboobsa
b Golandaz

At:AkkiAlur
Hanagal HAveri

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741910639

1076 Basavaraja
Irappa Upavsi

At:Nekara Nagar
Old Hubli

35 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

18-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9035438267

1077 Shrinivasa
S/O
Ramanjnayya
Shetty

At:H B HAlli
Ballary

17 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970533125
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1078 Manjunath
Deelip
Yenkannanav
ar

A:Yagachi Haveri 45 Male 4500 Above
Knee

21-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880434084

1079 Ningappa
Gulappa
Barker

At:Kalagatagi
Dharwad

45 Male 4500 Below
Knee

21-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739289923

1080 Ganapati
Seethamma
Naik

At:Murur Kumata
KArwar

50 Male 5500 Above
Knee

21-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480399968

1081 Sanganagoud
a
NAganagoud
Patil

At:JAlihali
Badami Bagalkot

65 Male 9500 DRB
Splint

21-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972792374

1082 NAgrajappa
Puttappa

At:Railway Qtrs
Keshwapur Hubli

51 Male 6500 Below
Knee

21-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9533405794

1083 Shivakumar
marthandapp

At:Hosa Biseleri
PAvangeri

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591527182

1084 Khanduba
RAmu Manje

At:Siddewadi
Anthani Belagavi

38 Male 6500 Above
Knee

23-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8746040721

1085 Shivakumar
NAgappa
Yelageri

At:Vadamnhalli
Humanabadha
Bidar

13 Male 4500 Below
Knee

23-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197734169

1086 Vakappa
Shanmukapp
a
Haddannanva
r

At:Ron Gadag 34 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7676849763

1087 RAngappa
Sangangouda
Majjigi

At:YAnkanhi
Badami
Bagalkota

26 Male 6500 Caliper 23-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353320179

1088 Sntosh
Indurarao
More

At:Shankeshwar
Hukkeri Belagavi

43 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535446063

1089 M Busheer AT:Sandur
Ballary

58 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449366185

1090 BAsanagoud
Ashokagoud
Neelappanav
ar

AT:Shagoti
Gadag

31 Male 7000 Above
Knee

24-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722938309

1091 Shivalila
Shivarudrapp
Doddamani

At:Guledgudd
Badhami
Bagalkota

36 Female 8500 Caliper 24-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481208856

1092 Sangeetadevi
Rameshkuma
r Purohit

At:Bangolore 28 Female 9500 Caliper 25-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9035715154

1093 Dyamangoud
a
Guddengoud
ar

At:Hirebandihala
Kundagol
Dharawad

85 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

25-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980670962

1094 Bibijan
Praveenkhan

At:Yellapur
Mehabuba nagar
Hubli

27 Female 7500 Caliper 25-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7019844405
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1095 Pradeep
Ramesh

AT:Jagluru
Davangeri

23 Male 8500 Above
Knee

25-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9071823670

1096 Nazim
Jawedkhan

At:Kims Hubli 22 Male 9500 Above
Knee

25-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8762763033

1097 Timmanaik
Peerenaik

At:Nelliyankalur
Chalageri
DAvanageri

47 Male 7500 AFO 25-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259994850

1098 Kusuma
Palani

Dhelli 42 Female 7500 Caliper 25-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9210016601

1099 Nushratbanu
Sayyad Adoni

At:Navalagunda
Dharwada

7 Female 7500 Above
Knee

26-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686122611

1100 Hulegeppa
Gaddeppa
Madra

At:Kustagi
Koppala

37 Male 4500 Above
Knee

26-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686327075

1101 Nithyananda
Guruva Pujari

At:Ayodhynagra
Old Hubli

48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880917374

1102 Basavaraja
Parappa
Hugar

At:Mudagi
tq:Kalaghatagi
gadaga

16 Male 8500 BIL
Caliper

26-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945648945

1103 Pavitra
Swami Naik

At:Amradevargud
da ta:Kudlagi
ballari

26 Female 7500 Below
Knee

27-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535691256

1104 Mallikrjun S/O
Channabasap
pa

At:Kalakeri
Ta:Valtageri
Di:Chitradruga

35 Male 5500 Above
Knee

27-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861021173

1105 Rohan
pirappa
Savdatti

At:liddakar Kaloni
AH chethana
collega Hubali

2 Male 6500 shoe 27-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886141707

1106 Roshan
Pirappa
Savadatti

At:Liddakar
Kaloni Chethana
Colleg Hubali

2 Male 6500 Shoe 27-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886141707

1107 Shravanti
Veeresha
Goravar

At:Ramalingeshw
ar Nagar Hubli

3 Female 6500 AFO 27-10-
2017

620 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742742452

1108 Vaneeta
Mallikrjun
Pujar

At:Railwy Tetion
Road Dharwad

29 Female 7500 Caliper 28-10-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972288680

1109 Mallayya
Sangayya
Mathapati

At:Badhardinni
Ta:Bilagi
Bagalakot

75 Male 6500 Below
Knee

28-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108215290

1110 Shivanda
Sharanappa
Ingaleshwaer

At:B Bagewadi
Bijapura

29 Male 6500 Above
Knee

28-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591516056

1111 Ramesha H
KAlamangi

At:Anugrha
Bliding near
Neelamm Tayi
math Adhrsh
Nagar Gadag

43 Male 9500 Below
Knee

28-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916077742

1112 Jayadevappa
Rudrappa
Dandura

At:Chekkeruru
TA:Herekeruru
Haveri

63 Male 9500 AFO
Caliper

29-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686992251

1113 Sveetravv
Teradalli

At:Dwllikopp
Byadagi Haveri

38 Female 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000
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1114 Somlingakalla
ppa
Kallmmanava
r

At:Ramapur Di
Ta:Dharwad

14 Male 7500 BIL BK 29-10-
2017

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535061938

1115 Mukappa
Karbasapppa
Madlur

At:Galapuji
Ta:Bayadagi Di
Haveri

54 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980764302

1116 Annary
MAlakanna
Kumbar

At:Halagunaki
Ta:Indi Di
Boijapura

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901536831

1117 Honappa
Dyamappa
Belli

AT:Belaglai
Hubali Dharwad

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022363906

1118 Vijayalaxmi
Shankarppa
Yargadi

At:Makangalli
Near Anganavadi
Wrd No 30Gadag

45 Female 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945732227

1119 Netravati
Chandrushek
ar Sinde

At:Akkur  Di
Haveri

23 Female 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880739760

1120 Irfan
Abdularashid
killedar

At:Siragod
Ta:Hanagall
Haver

6 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996192289

1121 Veenod
Veerappa
Koliwad

At:Sainagar
Unakal Hubli

58 Male 9000 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880851755

1122 Channabasap
pa Basappa
Gudekeri

At:HArihar
Davanageri

55 Male 5500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036744951

1123 Beemappa
Tammani
Oujar

AT:Peeranwadi
Di Belagavi

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148029526

1124 Melagirappa
Ningappa
Mallannanava
r

At:Haligatti
Munnndargi
Gadag

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548042332

1125 Kareena
Thadpatri

At:Bairikoppa
Hubali

12 Female 7500 BIL AFO 29-10-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548042332

1126 MAllappa
Sagandeppa
Sangodi

At:Kiresur
Bagalkot

55 Male 4500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7348966112

1127 Gurunatha
Hanamantapp
a Havanur

AT:Gandi Nagar
Hubli

68 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411428387

1128 Shavanta
Rajappa
Rathaoji

At:Yallinkede
Kitftur Belagavi

76 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123643899

1129 Kallappa
Basappa
KAppi

At:Hubli
Dharawad

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008539015

1130 Kalandar
Meersab
LAkhadwale

A:BirBandaOni
Old Hubli

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259710521
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1131 M Thamas W
J Thamas

At:New KHB
Colony
Ganangalli Hukki
Navanagar HUbli

40 Male 9000 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9035123746

1132 Renavva
Yenkappa
PAnti

At:Housnura
Badageri
Bagalllkot

29 Female 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848214281

1133 Revanappa
Ningappa
Raynyala

AT:Bhambyapur
Kalaghatgi
Dharawad

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9141294859

1134 Krishna
Halageppa
Gondabal

At:Hirevaddatti
Ta:Mundaragi
Gadag

22 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620043356

1135 Khandu
Vaghu
Patakani

At:Ogginikeri
TA:Mundaragi
Gdag

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090238348

1136 Gurunatha
Kallapa
Badager

At:Yemmatti
KAlaghatagi
Dharwad

68 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548035277

1137 Siddalingapp
a
Gurulingappa
Negalur

AT:Hanmapura
TA:Ranebennur
Haveri

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406430579

1138 Krishnappa
Chandrappa
Jathod

At:Punekerithand
a Koppala

61 Male 9000 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095517941

1139 Hazimalanga
Mohammads
ha
Chapparbaba
nd

At:Hubli Dharwad 33 Male 8000 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739202571

1140 Hanamantapp
a Bhimappa
Halegondar

At:Kodlur
Ta:Kkustgi
Koppal

55 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449159440

1141 Umesha
Girappa
Bajantri

At:Abhhhhigali
Gadag

53 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740407588

1142 Obalesha
HAnamantap
pa Pujara

At:Jannapur
Koppala

25 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095517741

1143 Rajaram
SAnnappa
MAdaru

At:Khanpur
Belagavi

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996229520

1144 Goudappa
Fakkirappa
Naikar

At:Kamadolli
Ta:Kudagol
Dharwad

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

29-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880850706

1145 Ramanjan
Laxman

At:Kurugoda
Ballary

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1146 LAxmappa
Mariyappa
Harijann

At:Ragunathanal
alli

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739859952

1147 HAnamappa
Yallappa
Talawar

At:Muganura
Nargunda Dist
Gadag

80 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

30-10-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8277443953
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1148 Anwarkhan
Namazkhan
Pathan

At:Mahanthesha
Nagar Ramdurga

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880547860

1149 Santhosh
Mahurkar S/O
Shivaji

At:Raybag
Di:Belagavi

31 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-10-
2007

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980673314

1150 Mohammadali
Mustafo
Soudagar

At:Bagalkot 55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050200358

1151 Shivaraja
Kenchappa
Kamladanni

At:Nalathawadi
Muddebihala
Bijapur

13 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740105032

1152 Reshma Rv
Bhagwan

AT:Badamoi
Bagalkot

25 Male 8500 BIL
Caliper

30-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535446532

1153 Somangouda
Yallanagouda
Patila

At:Laxmeshwar
Shirhaddi Gadag

58 Male 6500 Above
Knee

30-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900284689

1154 Bsavaraja
Kalappa
Joulagaddi

At: Cholachgudda
Ta:Badami
Bagalkot

52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

31-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8782221866

1155 Nrendra
Neelkanta
Shinde

At:Belagavi 58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

31-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197034988

1156 Veerabasapp
a Adiveppa
Bagali

AT:Bevinakatti
Ron Gadag

60 Male 6500 Above
Knee

31-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8088301628

1157 Mukunda
Madavarao
GAlagali

At:Shakti Colony
Hubli

46 Male 9500 BIL
Caliper

31-10-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916846628

1158 Umesha
Shivnda
Taragar

At:Belagavi 24 Male 6500 Above
Knee

31-10-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945775503

1159 MOhan
Appaji
Kambole

At:Khanpur
Di:Belagavi

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945331092

1160 Shivputrppa
Hanamappa
Sarur

AT:Khairwadagi
Hangunda
BAgalkot

55 Male 0 Below
Knee

02-10-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945331092

1161 Abdulraf H
Karigan

At:Yallapur
KArigan  Hakkala
Hubli

26 Male 6000 KAFO
Caliper

02-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8951109243

1162 MAhalingayya
Shivrudrayya
Kodikoppanat
ha

At:Kustugi Koppal 80 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9612281910

1163 Mustafa
Moulesab
Hangall

At:Gutla  HAveri 55 Male 6500 Above
Knee

03-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7975197657

1164 Shridevi At:Chennai
600010

30 Female 9500 Above
Knee

03-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9840945876

1165 NaNdini
Basavaraja
Angadi

At:Rodalaband
Ta: Lingsagaru
di:Raichur

3 Female 9500 BIL AFO 03-11-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900157370
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1166 Pavankumar
Yallappa Kuri

At:Kalakopar Ron
Gadag

1 Male 7500 Caliper 03-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164456950

1167 Sai Vijaya
Katigar

AT:Gurushiddesh
war Nagar Hubli

1 Male 6500 BIL AFO 01-11-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986317786

1168 Manjula
Basavaraja
Uppar

At:Vidhy Nagar
Lingarajanagar
Hubli

26 Female 4500 Caliper 04-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591156689

1169 Laxmavva
Veerupaxapp
a Ayetti

At:Thiralapur
NAvaaalgunda
Dharwad

70 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

04-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8295814435

1170 Karishama
Ranga
Gosavi

At:Laxmigiri
Dharwad

11 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

06-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900488045

1171 Fakkirappa
Kariyappa
Bilagali

At:Hiruru
hanagall Haveri

85 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

06-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760325661

1172 Shivappa
Yamanappa
Gatti

At:Kadakol
Ramdurga
Belagavi

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448106573

1173 Basavaraj
Ramappa
Chikkannana
var

At:Kalburagi
Kittur  Belagavi

22 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8073678355

1174 Beemanna
Balappa
Koravar

At:Bijapur 30 Male 7500 Caliper 08-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970901177

1175 Anila Ashok
Fegar

At:Garag
Dharawad

22 Male 7500 Above
Knee

08-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904278531

1176 KAllappa
Mudakappa
Sandimani

At:Halekusagalla
Navalagunda
Dharwad

35 Male 6500 Above
Knee

08-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970967053

1177 ManjunathaB
Dhandina

ta:Budanagar
Nailcwadi Buldy

57 Male 7500 AFO 08-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535105634

1178 Isaka
Usamansaba
Shigihatti

At:Hebballi
Dharawad

33 Male 6500 Above
Knee

08-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686978861

1179 Niranaya
Naarayana
Kargigi

At:Lingaraja
Nagar Hubli

1 Male 9500 DB Splint 08-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105452737

1180 Nagappa
Gudappa
Talawar

At:Melamuri
Haveri

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-11-
2007

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259853830

1181 Neema
Zonpa

At:Muggati
Sirashi

35 Female 9500 Caliper 09-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845673277

1182 Prabhavati
Maruti
Sadalagi

At:Anthani
Belagavi

58 Female 6500 Below
Knee

09-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900307890

1183 Shivananda
BAsappa
kannur

At:Gadasagal
Navalagunda
Dharwad

44 Male 6500 Above
Elbow

09-04-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743642614

1184 Srujanagoud
Veernagoud
jamadar

At:Gadag 1 Male 6500 DB Splint 09-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090140499
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1185 D Dastagiri At:Nandyala
Karnool

42 Male 9500 Above
Elbow

09-11-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9885233787

1186 Hiralala singh
S/O
Kumarsingh

At:Sangapur
Gangavati Koppal

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731157334

1187 Vihal
Sangappa
Donni

At:Munamuttal
Dharawad

33 Male 7500 Above
Knee

10-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411984032

1188 Mahadevapp
a
HAnumappa
Konkammana
var

At:Dovi
Mundaragi
Gadag

53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9701098330

1189 Tavaavva
Adeveppa
Harakuni

At:Mangalagatti
Dharawad

65 Female 8000 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9791098307

1190 Atharkhan
Kittur

At:Bad Dharawad 42 Male 9500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916823417

1191 Mohan M
Kulakrani

At:Hanumal
NAgar Dhrawad

67 Female 8500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901202729

1192 Ravi
Madivalappa
Uppar

At:Hosawal
Dharawad

45 Male 6500 Above
Knee

11-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008449076

1193 MAllikrjunapp
a
Madivalappa
Golashetty

At"NArendra
Dharawad

14 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8310868227

1194 Madivalapp
Guddadamth
a

Mulamuttala
Dharwada

45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406860343

1195 Vithala
Basavarajapp
a Ladhar

At:Govankopp
Dhrawad

36 Male 8500 Above
Knee

11-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9141377197

1196 Gopal Maruti
Bodan

At"Mummigatti
Dharawad

39 Male 8500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663754994

1197 Suresha H
Harubidhi

AT:Mummigatti
Dharawad

39 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740147034

1198 Bhuvaneshwa
ri R KAlal

At:Dharwad 13 Female 5000 AFO
Caliper

11-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353145251

1199 JAgadeesha
Nadgundi

At:Laxmi talakas
Dharwad

40 Male 8500 CAliper 11-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743606357

1200 Fakkirappa G
Walikara

At:Thadashinkop
p Dharwad

18 Male 8500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050409041

1201 Mallappa
Fakkirappa
Goli

At:Mummagatti
Dharwad

45 Male 8500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1202 Gangappa
Irappa
yattinamani

At:Nesargi 27 Male 9500 Above
Knee

11-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902129828

1203 Dhramann
Harichndrapp
a LAmani

At:Allipur Savnur
HAveri

26 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740107349



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

1204 Sumitra
Shivputrayya
GAdginamtha

At:
NArayanpurrGda
g

42 Female 9500 Below
Knee

13-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964736346

1205 Gewarachand
rekochand
Jain

At:Kesvapur hubli 65 Male 7500 Above
Knee

13-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9141234687

1206 Prabudasa
Jarje
Ramdurga

At: thambur
Kalkatagi
Dharwad

20 Male 9500 Hand
Splint

13-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972949750

1207 Subbalxmam
ma Gurappa

At:Sanduir Ballari 74 Female 6500 Below
Knee

13-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535654220

1208 Pishanna.Snn
akappa
Koravar

At:Kalaginkoppa
TA:Haliyal  di
Karawar

30 Male 7500 CAliper 13-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151813883

1209 Mohan
Mashnu
Shinde

At:Chandgoud  di
Kollapur

21 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9552653719

1210 Manoharabab
u Kistel

At:Yalimunavalli
hukkeri belagavi

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880047655

1211 Chnnabasayy
a
Veerrapaksha
yya Hiremath

At:Ramapur
mundagod
Karawar

48 Male 6500 Above
Knee

14-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8762519131

1212 GAnesha
Edhav
Genlkan

H.No 501 Debal
Roed Near
Balasata
Temapal
Kiralapal South
Goa

27 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9823131844

1213 A.P Dadasab At:Ankaravalli
Soraba
Shivmoogga

65 Male 7500 AFO 15-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008390918

1214 Meerasaba
Saleema
Buddannanav
ar

At:Jaganen
Chikkod Belagavi

37 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9538956298

1215 Nilavva
Siddayya
Santojimath

At:Kelageri
Dharwad

88 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

15-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986292030

1216 Rajashwara
Nagappa
Shikaripur

Kidatalli
Ta:Shikaripur
Dist:Shivamogga

38 Male 7500 Above
Knee

15-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8747800170

1217 Rohini
BAsavaraja
Ambarshetty

At:Devalapur
Bialhongal
Belagavi

11 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741529420

1218 Gangavva
Mallikarajuna
MAdivalar

At:NAregal
Ta:Hanagall
HAveri

45 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743206992

1219 Fakkirapp
Shuresh
Vaddar

At:Mundgoda
Karwar

36 Male 3800 Caliper 16-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980014031

1220 Puttavva
Mallappa
Kudari

At:Tegginabavaru
Shirhatti

52 Female 8500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901751403
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1221 MAnjunath
Chandru
Kakor

At:Navlur
Dharwad

6 Male 8500 Caliper 16-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980080514

1222 Gajanana
Mallangoud
Patil

At:Bannatti
TA:Jamkandi
Bagalkote

28 Male 8500 AFO 11-06-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123174903

1223 Hanmavva
Virapakshapp
a Hugar

At:Putagamani
Ta:Yalburag
Koppal

40 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980391316

1224 Salma
Abdulkhadar
Taralgatti

At:Mundagoda
KArawar

37 Female 8500 Above
Knee

16-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105465559

1225 P Fayaz
Ahmad

At:Hubli Jawahar
Nagar

46 Male 7500 Caliper 16-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9168466280

1226 Gurushiddapp
a Rudrappa
Angadi

At:Adargunchi
Hubli Dharwad

43 Male 7500 Ctv Shoe 16-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406545538

1227 Prahalad
Govindahchy
arya Sortur

At:Gangavati
Koppal

60 Male 8500 Above
Knee

16-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353726310

1228 Raju Maruti
Channavirtti

At:Sulthanour
Hukkeri Belagavi

58 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741732130

1229 Somalinga
Kallappa
Ganti

At:Nagthan
Bijapur

58 Male 8500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8496064339

1230 Shrinivas
Desayi

At:Dakappa
Circle Hubli

33 Male 5500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901946353

1231 Mayappa
Lagamappa
Pujar

At:Hukkeri
Belagavi

25 Male 6500 KAFO 16-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9538696202

1232 Ramakrishna
Nagbushana

At:Anjur
Gangavati
Koppala

60 Male 5000 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197788639

1233 Shambulinga
ppa M
Hadapad

At:Ranebennur
Haveri

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901194551

1234 Naganaagoud
Kulkrani

At:Balavtagi
Navlagunda
Dharwad

454 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8217852693

1235 Schin
Mallikarjuna
Siddannavar

At:Bairidevarkopp
a Hubli

23 Male 9500 Caliper 16-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449444475

1236 Parish
Kallappa
Puppadhal

At:Asangi
Jamkandi
Bagalkot

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742672402

1237 Yellavva
Virappa Dhali

At:Kelageri
Dharwad

32 Female 5500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9888076941

1238 Thayadevi
Hemareddi
Reddy

At:Gokula Hubli
Dharwad

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9482679313

1239 Vijayakumar
Gangadharap
p Kambi

At:Souidatti
Belagavi

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036241406
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1240 MAhadevapp
Veerupaksha
ppa Kumbar

At:Channadmatti
Dharwad

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026895975

1241 Ragavendra
Krishnaji
Joshi

At:Chikkahandigo
la Gadag

19 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901410763

1242 Hanamappa
Shankrappa
Halannavar

At:Chikkahandigo
la gadag `

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731555732

1243 Kariyappa
kenchappa
Jogallappagol

At:Sollapur
Ramdurga
Belagavi

44 Male 4500 Above
Knee

17-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353779704

1244 Balaram
Laxman
Jangale

At:Ratnagiri 61 Male 9500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9420909189

1245 Uttam
Shuresh
Vittappanavr

At:Lingaraja
Nagra Hubli

15 Male 7500 AFO 17-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1246 Gangadhar
Basava
Dargad

At:Dandali 27 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259450845

1247 Mahantesha
Shivalingappa
Sopppadal

At:Ramdurga 30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008575154

1248 NAveen
Sankrapp
Ganiger

At:Amaragola
Hubli

32 Male 8500 Above
Knee

17-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916382992

1249 Manjunatha
Sahadevapp
Hosalli

At:AdaviSomapur
Gadag

6 Male 8500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8150801002

1250 Umesha
Shivannda
Taragar

At:Belagavi 24 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945775503

1251 Krishanappa
Chinnappa

Chikkaabbigeri
chalageri
Davanageri

29 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972515174

1252 Shobha
Ramapp
Dhanai

At:Marihal
Belagavi

25 Female 9500 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164222893

1253 Afroz Ahmad
Panthoji

At:GaviOni Hubli 36 Male 6500 Cliper 17-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902221332

1254 Vijaya
Yamanappa
Hegade

At:Chikkodi
Belagavi

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050932916

1255 Irappa
Basappa
Telangan

At:Tariwal
Hunagunda
Bagalakot

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971106645

1256 Abdula Razak
AMugada

At:Abbawada
Karawar

55 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

18-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449304644

1257 Somashekar
Chandrapp

At:Hoseyarudi
Ballary

47 Male 8500 Above
Knee

18-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884353078

1258 Totappa
Palrappa
Sannad

At:Kadakot
Ta:Shirahatti
Gadag

47 Male 8500 Above
Knee

20-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861075496
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1259 MAhadevi
Balappa
Kallannanava
r

At:Sidnal
Ramdurga
Belagavi

41 Female 7500 Below
Knee

20-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829759714

1260 Kahirunnisa
Babijan
Suttanavar

At:Kumadolli
Ta:Kundagol
Dharawad

40 Female 6500 Caliper 20-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620907310

1261 Geeta
Nagaraja
Devanala

At:DAvangeri 65 Female 6500 Below
Knee

20-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406227102

1262 Rafik
Ahmahad
Mulla

At:CBT Hubli 45 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

21-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964622126

1263 Shankrapp
Mallappa
Hosamani

At:DanuNagar
Near Rialway
Stetion Dharawad

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945957003

1264 Adish
Marthand
Rashinakar

At:YS Colony
Dharawad

20 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448364796

1265 Ramkanta
Shivappa
Naik

At:Kodakani
Kumata

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480367568

1266 Mohammada
Arif
AbdulaReha
man
Tarafadar

AT:Mishrakota
Kalagatagi

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

22-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742026870

1267 Vidya
Ramappa
Niagunda

At:Malagitti
Kustugi Koppala

25 Female 6500 Caliper 22-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8746893873

1268 Ba\shirahama
dda Khansab
Hublkikar

At:H.No 302/B
Janegalli Amigol
bELAGAVI

70 Male 8500 Above
Knee

22-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743830907

1269 Hanmanta
Shuresh
Hulambi

At:RamaBhavan
Hubali

25 Male 7500 Caliper 23-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945864751

1270 Aruna Baba
Kulkarani

At:Kuradikaeri
Hubali  Dharawad

25 Male 7500 CAliper 23-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108858208

1271 Vijaya Baskar
Venkateshwa
r Kolli

At:GAngavati 30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743479566

1272 Irafan Jarif
Shepy

At:VAsco Arport
Zerinagar Birla

39 Male 9500 Caliper 23-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9921345983

1273 Kirana
Madheshkar
Hendre

At:Yallapur
Karawar

27 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916225211

1274 Farzana
Khalandar
Hawldhar

At:Savnura
HAver

15 Female 6500 Below
Knee

24-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899939348

1275 BAsavaraja
Devappa
Sanni

At:Nargunda
Gadag

15 Male 6500 Hand
Splint

24-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899582272
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1276 Shreenivasa
Madusudhan
Arbatti

At:Hubli
Keshwapur

46 Male 9500 Caliper 24-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632012022

1277 Shantavv
Shubbanna
Harijan

At:Hosalli
Yellapur Karwar

52 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449191176

1278 Girija
Shankar
Ganeger

At:Rajanagar
Hubli

69 Female 0 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481631950

1279 Indravva
Siddappa
Bajntari

AT:Hooli Soudatti
Belagavi

21 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980354572

1280 Savkka
Dyamapp
Bangi

At:Pttihal K.S
Ta:Bailhongal
Belagavi

42 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8497003426

1281 Shreepadroa
Hanmantroa
Jamdgni

at/DC Office
Road Dharawad

35 Male 7500 Caliper 25-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481854777

1282 Madinabi
Gousumadhin
Challad

At:Naregall
Hangall Haveri

23 Female 8000 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686280183

1283 Laxmibai
Siddapp
Kambar

At:Shirura
Baglakot

65 Female 8000 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448918562

1284 Hemappa
Mahdevapp
Barker

at:MagadiShiraha
tti Gadag

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7071267747

1285 Shivabasppa
Basapp
Kuduri

At:Rudrataltti
Gokaka Belagavi

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722863506

1286 Yamanappa
Shivappa
Gader

At:Sangapur
Bagalkot

34 Male 6500 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9110613748

1287 Shanmukapp
Basvenapp
benakankond
a

At:Neshwi 34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741187311

1288 Mallikarjuna
Fakkirapp
Kalala

At:Nayangar
bailhongal

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731973090

1289 Gollalappa
Shremantara

At;Satihal
Shindagi Bijapur

39 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901720471

1290 Beemappa
Yellappa
Nandi

At:Chikkahandigo
la

66 Male 4500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008792569

1291 Basavaraja
Beemappa
Chachihali

At:Konakonuraha
tti Kundagol
Dharawaad

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686863978

1292 Pavitra
Mailareppa
Badapanahall
i

At:Devargudd
Ranebennur
Haveri

5 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900543586
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1293 Shreenivasa
Nekkanti

At:Devikopp
Kartagi
Gangavati

38 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008870047

1294 M Bimesh At/Kodutin Ballary 33 Male 8500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972603842

1295 Sntosha
Siddappa
Kanvi

At:ShirasngiSoud
atti Belagavi

28 Male 7500 Caliper 25-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945750146

1296 Fatima
Husena
Sayyad

At:Ramdurga
Belagavi

31 Female 6500 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829759714

1297 Devemma
Mallangouda
Patil

At:Bargur
Gangavati Koppal

37 Female 70000 Caliper 25-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742551186

1298 Cahandramm
a B Byali

At:Kutakoti
Gadaga

60 Female 80000 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050167543

1299 Melagiriyappa
Ningappa
Mallanavar

At:Halegudi
Mundaragi
Gadag

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902927118

1300 Ningappa
Sattyappa
Babali

At:Naganur
Gokaka Belagavi

65 Male 4000 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686502014

1301 Shrilaxmi
Pavadeppa
Pujar

At:Gandinagar
Dharawad

12 Female 7000 Below
Knee

25-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449972925

1302 Vasanta
Channappa
Budannavar

At:Hubli
Dharawad

31 Male 6500 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7337636844

1303 Shivananda
Mallappa
Kapatanavar

At:Bidanal Hubali 52 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095255132

1304 AyishaBegam
ma Makbulla
Jakkalati

At:Bairidevarkopp
a Hubli

28 Female 6500 Caliper 25-11-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411984155

1305 Veeranna
Mahantapp
Kumbi

At:Sounshi
Kundugola
Dharawad

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8867557608

1306 Prabudhasa
Jaraj
Ramdurga

At:Tambur
Kalghatagi
Dharawad

20 Male 7500 Hand
splint

25-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972949750

1307 Hazarsaba
Fakkirasab
Nadhaf

At:Bandiwad
Hubli Dharwada

37 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739698116

1308 Neelappa
nanppa
Lamani

At:Kablayadkatti
Gadag

37 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731588257

1309 Iswaryya
Arvatgimath

At:Kundgol
Dharawad

86 Male 6500 DRB 27-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619100562

1310 Prabhakar
Hanumantapp
Chopade

At:Prabunagar
Belagavi

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197235383

1311 Danappa
Basappa
Yarnalli

At:Bailhongal
Belagavi

30 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

27-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8152954069
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1312 Basappa
Ramappa
Koravar

At:Alvandi
Koppala

55 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1313 Channabasvg
oud
Shankargoud
Andnigoud

At:Ijarilakmapur
Haveri

37 Male 6500 Above
Knee

27-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632779109

1314 Yamanappa
Nagappa
Sakkari

At:Hosaramupur
Rona Gadag

72 Male 6500 DRB 27-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9071587571

1315 Shivaraja
Rajappa
Chalavadi

At:Gadaga 22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123990067

1316 Shivkumar
GAngappa
Shindagi

At:Vardhahalli
Haveri

11 Male 7500 AFO 28-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8548048942

1317 Murutaja
Masaksaba
Yalagi

At:Muddebihala
Bijapur

55 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483877414

1318 Sangappa
Maliyappa
Goudanabavi

At;Taleker
Lingsagaru
Raichur

58 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

29-11-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411187158

1319 Liyakatali
Subani Sakli

At;Nandagad
Khanpur Belagavi

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964450956

1320 Shivalingappa
Shivappa
Mailari

At:Sampgaon
Belagavi

59 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686357548

1321 Gyaneshwar
Tippanna
Ajjappar

At:Navilehal
Channgiri
Davanageri

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-11-
2007

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619240277

1322 Thaslima
Davalsab
Kartagi

At:Annigeri
Navlagunda
Dharawada

11 Female 7500 Below
Knee

30-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123618460

1323 Ashoka
Nagappa
Nandikoppa

At:Sounshigi
Hanagall Haveri

47 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731792937

1324 Basavaraja
Mallappa
Badageri

At;Timmapura
Bagalkot

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30-11-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740917148

1325 Prakasha
Kariyappa
Bangari

At:JogaYellapur
Dharawad

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30-11-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740672054

1326 Basvaraja
Veearappa
Shirivantar

At:Sondi Ron
Gadag

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722991227

1327 Ningappa
Prakasha
Talawar

At:Muddebihala
Bijapura

13 Male 6500 Above
Knee

04-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095415885

1328 Vamana
Chandrakanta
paraba

At:North Goa 49 Male 9500 Below
Knee

04-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9823079399

1329 Laxman
Ramananda
Chalawadi

At:Varanpura
Colony Vasco
North Goa

28 Male 9500 Above
Knee

04-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7083336570
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1330 Naman
Shiddalingap
pa Halemani

At:Garag
Dharawda

3 Male 6500 BIL AFO 04-12-
2017

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886705664

1331 Fakkiravv
Ramesha
Ainapure

At:Bairanahatti
Naragunda
Gadag

30 Female 9500 Caliper 04-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742885150

1332 Cannappa
Bangarappa
Bankar

At:Soraba
Shivamogga

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741504371

1333 Devendrappa
Parappa
Sangati

At:Kudalgunti
Yalburaga
Koppala

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

04-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8139974686

1334 Shivayya
Shiddalingayy
a
Dhashewara
matha

At:Veerapur Oni
Hubli

63 Male 7500 DRB 04-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686038948

1335 Hanamanta
Yacharappa
Honnur

At:Kayada
Badami Bagalkot

44 Male 6500 Above
Knee

04-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972062716

1336 Lokanna
Hanumantago
ud patila

At:Dadanahatti
Modhola
Bagalkot

52 Male 6500 Above
Knee

05-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902714924

1337 Jantahmbi
Aliahamadda
Mulla

At:Amaragola
Hubli Dharwad

35 Female 7500 Caliper 05-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964645798

1338 Manjappa
Basvarajappa
Kajjari

At:Masanagi
Byadagi Haver

27 Male 6500 Above
Knee

06-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022226077

1339 Siddappa
Beemappa
Chinnayyana
vr

At:VeerapraOni
Hubali

44 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8951870375

1340 Beemaroa
Vittalroa
Bankoji

At:Haveri 61 Male 9500 Above
Knee

06-12-
2007

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742986727

1341 Nagraja
Sahankarppa
bannia

At: Galagalikoppa
Karatagi
Dharawada

43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197068864

1342 Ramesha
Yallappa
Naikar

At:Karimani
Soundihlli
Belagavi

31 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996451494

1343 Sannabansap
pa
Paramappa
Ganegeri

At:Kadarmandala
gi Byadagi Haveri

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353891862

1344 Ramashidda
Rudrappa
Goudappanav
ar

At:Benchanimadi
Bailahongala
Belagaavi

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8746876869

1345 Prakasha
Mallappa
Bellikeri

At:Shivapur
Soudatti Belagavi

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972288707
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1346 Nagaraja
Hanamantapp
a
Shivannanav
ara

At:Ranebennur
Haveri

22 Male 7500 AFO 07-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861045255

1347 Kallappa
Iarappa
Badageri

At;Kadahatti
Hukkeri Belagavi

62 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008207294

1348 Nagartna
Manjappa
Girannara

At:Negaluar
Haveri

10 Female 6500 Hiroplen
Splint

08-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353468689

1349 Nagappa
Kallappa
Vaddinavar

At:Irapankoppa
Belagavi

39 Male 6500 Below
Knee

08-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996745266

1350 Geeta Irappa
Agadi

At:Ranebennur
Haveri

30 Female 6500 Handa
Splint

08-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884266398

1351 Savitri
Laxaman
Desai

At:Yattanalli
Haveri

34 Female 7500 Caliper 08-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986787026

1352 Vijaya Balaji
Kalal

At:Alnavar
Dharawad

35 Male 7500 Above
Knee

08-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945472494

1353 Mudkappa
Kanakppa
Talawar

At:Chikumbi
Sounalkatti
Belagavi

65 Male 9500 Below
Knee

08-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1354 Basappa
Yallappa
Bilagi

At:Manlri
Hanagall Haveri

52 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1355 Ieappa Irappa
Kalenur

At:Kablpuna
Belagavi

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050044859

1356 Sangama
Siddaramapp
a Pujara

At:Sindagi Bijapur 30 Female 7500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535832994

1357 Subbarao
Shiksab

At:Ballary 45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197316071

1358 Lokanna H
Patilla

At:dodanahlli 52 Male 7000 Above
Knee

09-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902714924

1359 Siddappa
Basappa
Mudakavi

At:Dodanahalli 69 Male 7500 Above
Knee

09-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731086035

1360 Irappa
fakkirappa
Talawar

At:Basavanala
Shiggava Haveri

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1361 Dharmraja
Sundra

At:chattabondihall
i

31 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844253415

1362 Chayakalyani
S Salcli

At:Nadagad 60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964450956

1363 Irappa V
Pattanashetty

At:Talwagere 62 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483053556

1364 Arjuna
Jyotiba
Shiparkar

At:Khanpur 51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09-07-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448995025
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1365 Mahesh
Veerbdrappa
Parashetty

At:MAhantesha
Nagara
Ramdurga
Belagavi

33 Male 8500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740426884

1366 Shivalingappa
Shivappa
Mailari

At:Sampagavi
Belagavi

59 Male 7500 Above
Knee

09-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9113010054

1367 Shivappa R
Rathoda

At:ChikkadagalliT
handa
Hunagunda
Bagalkot

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899274223

1368 Hanamantapp
a
Shankarappa
Gurakar

At:Hikadagali
Hunugunda
Bagalakot

52 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899274223

1369 Neelamma
Dalavayi

At:Annigeri
Navalgunda
Dharawad

23 Female 6500 AFO 09-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8296978059

1370 Shrishaila
Irappa Awti

At:Ingleshwar B
Bagewadi Bijapur

58 Male 8500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411739793

1371 Beema M
Gugalotar

At:Ganjendragad
a Ron Gadag

25 Female 7000 Knee
shoe

09-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739862998

1372 Dr.Shika
Josefer

At:Sirwar Manvi
Raichur

60 Male 8500 Below
Knee

09-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448742827

1373 Sivappa
Rajappa
Gosabl

at:Kollalli Gokaka
Belagavi

38 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722198259

1374 Nagamma
Channbasapp
a Malali

At:Gudageri
Kundagola
Dharawda

94 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

11-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611604399

1375 MAnjunata
Basappa
Toppalkoti

At:Revadihala
Hubali Dharawad

27 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259721150

1376 basavaraj
hunnu jadav

davangeri 33 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164794479

1377 parappa
mallappa
hanigol

bailhongal
belagvi

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050891825

1378 balchandar
vittal desai

khanpur belagvi 52 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7899737908

1379 mallayya
veerabhadray
ya gastimatha

bagalkot 57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353669359

1380 chandarshekr
appa
basappa
maillari

rannebennur
haveri

74 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620042161

1381 rajaram
sanappa
madar

khanapur belagvi 31 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996922952

1382 vedya
madavcharya
gadi

kundagol
dharwad

50 Female 6500 creative
shoe

14-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886999615
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1383 shreyash
kachatti
poonacha

banahatti
jamkhani
bagalkot

20 Male 7500 Above
Knee

14-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151808441

1384 shekuntala
kudibasappa
korishettar

aladakatti haveri
581110

33 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

14-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741810125

1385 basavraj
nagappa
betageri

chinchali gadag 45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7709397346

1386 jayashree
hansaraj
baheti

latar 50 Female 7500 caliper 14-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8888058979

1387 nasirabegam
allabkash
kalakeri

aratagi dharwad 30 Female 6500 Caliper 15-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9066510075

1388 Ramnna
Shirimnth
Kumbar

muddebihalla
bijapur

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8277214250

1389 Klamesh
Geerappa
Komari

budigopp
sawdatti belagvi

20 Male 6500 Above
Knee

15-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197319101

1390 Allisaba
Hasanasaba
Aprad

At: Yadagiri
Suruour

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902690166

1391 Samrath
Manjunath
nidisi

At: Bandi
Yallabhurga
Koppal

1 Male 7500 DB Splint 16-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406152473

1392 Basavva
Veerbhdarpp
a Angadi

At: Shiraguppi
Dharwad Hubballi

80 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

16-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902774954

1393 Sufiya Begam
Mahamdaashi
f Beferi

At: Bagalkot 60 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740222516

1394 Pallavi
Ananda
Kolevekar

At:Mulamma Goa 19 Female 7500 Below
Knee

18-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9765328291

1395 Laxman
Basappa
Munasimarad

At:Kanvalli Haveri 22 Male 6500 Below
Elbow

18-12-
2017

6500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9405894687

1396 Dnyadeva
Panduranga
Dagekar

At:Shinoli
Chandagad
Kollapur

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

18-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8007474890

1397 Sanjiva
Kashinatha
Batakuraki

At:Ramdurga
Bealagavi

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

12-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591112900

1398 Dastagiri
D.H.S

Hukka Ganesha 40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

19-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9130584233

1399 Basavva
Venkappa
Kunkamagr

At:Kamdolli
Kundagola
Dharawad

26 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

19-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8152048625

1400 Iramma
Mahadeva
Kudugi

At:Keshwapur
Hubali

75 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

19-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9738492607
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1401 Amoga
Ningappa
Pujar

At:Kardikoppa
Hubli Dharwad

6 Male 7500 B/I KAFO 19-12-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1402 AnandaShiva
putarppa
Mullimanni

At:hungunda
Bagalkot

33 Male 6500 Above
Knee

19-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050336051

1403 Kartik
Doddabasapp
a M

At:Kundenahalli
H.B.Halli Ballary

8 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

20-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722315488

1404 Rajendar
Iranna
Hindallamani

At:Gulabharga 23 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741859392

1405 Manjunatha
Yeriswami

At:Thorangall
stetion Ballary

21 Male 75 Short
Linmb

20-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743154158

1406 Nagaraja
Fakkirappa
sanngoudar

At:Aladakatti
Hirekerura Haveri

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8546955379

1407 Kandeppa D
Sambaragi

At:Sulleshwar
Hanagalla Haveri

38 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972977507

1408 Hanamantapp
a Venkappa
Myageri

At:Hebbsur Hubli
Dharawad

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

21-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1409 AkbarBasha
Jodalli

At:S.M Kreersna
Nagar Hubli

14 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

22-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9379806581

1410 Jayalxami F
Mannura

At:Bsapur
Kustugi koppala

9 Female 6500 Fingar C
Splint

22-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8496965842

1411 Mahesha
Nagappa
Jagalur

At:Chandur
Yalburaga Koppal

9 Male 6500 Caliper 22-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743794837

1412 Mahira
AbdulaKadar
a Chadigar

At:Sirishi Karwar 1 Female 7000 CTEV
Shoe

22-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741148559

1413 Jayann
Channappa
Mariyamman
ahali

At:Hosapeti
Ballari

47 Male 8000 Above
Knee

22-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972980585

1414 Basappa
Bulappa
Alagawadi

At:Navalagunda
Dharawad

70 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

22-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743376752

1415 Ramesha
Kariyappa
Harijan

At:Kuravnakoppa
Kalagatagi
Dharawad

34 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090298412

1416 Shashidharay
ya Irayya
Herematha

At:Kalageri
Dharawad

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980672916

1417 Mahammatoh
ed Sayyada
Dapedar

At:Golagunjikopp
a Dharawad

2 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

23-12-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591063809

1418 Pratima
Shivanada
Kambar

At:North Goa 42 Female 9500 Caliper 23-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7066893776

1419 Siddanna N
Baradi

At:Melkanda B 34 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

26-12-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739009607
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1420 Gouramma
Siddappa
Naredra

At:Katanur Hubli
Dharawad

90 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

26-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448363648

1421 Mohita
Ambiresha
Darabi

At:Shahabaza
Gulbarga

5 Male 7500 AFO 26-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480461927

1422 Beemappa
Basappa
Thakur

At:Sindigawad
Ron Gadag

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105497912

1423 Tanusha
Laxman
Lamani

At:Agadi Meelgod
Karawar

3 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

26-12-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7483104016

1424 Laxmibai
Gurappa
Bhagaji

At: Kotkol
Ramdurg Belagvi

30 Female 7000 KFO 26-12-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7816024432

1425 Dastigisab
Matansab
Muddebihall

Navangar
Bagalkot

43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901005441

1426 Venkateshwa
rao Subbarao

At: Flot 32
Chatan Colony
Gadag

38 Male 6500 Above
Knee

28-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886757814

1427 Nazeer
Hasansab
Befari

At: Thigadi
Bailhongal
Belagavi

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9538352851

1428 Ramesh
Fakkirappa
Kittur

At: kayrekoppa
Dharawd

38 Male 7500 PTB
Braee

28-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008453137

1429 Basavarj
Palaxppa
Ronada

At: Bidnalla Hubli
Darawda

40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

28-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022178190

1430 Arjun
Sadvappa
Pattihal

Belagvi 53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722318976

1431 Mahabubsab
HasensabBell
alli

At:Chikkabbar
Hirekerur Haveri

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886786694

1432 Shivappa
Basappa
Rathoda

At: Bairapur
tanda Ron Gadag

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108972340

1433 KuladammaB
ajantari

Gangadarnagar
hubali

63 Female 6000 Below
Elbow

29-12-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164383237

1434 Mahantesh.T.
S

At:Chitaradurga
577501

34 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

29-12-
2017

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008732616

1435 Kashimalli
Mahammadali
Mirrji

At: Navalgunda
dharawad

5 Male 7500 Cocap
Splint

30-12-
2017

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7204934390

1436 Sunanda
Avadatta
Amte

At:Divalageri
Soudatti Belagavi

62 Female 8500 Above
Knee

30-12-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7676782525

1437 Subry
Nagappa
Naik

AT:Maruru
Kumuta UK

62 Male 8500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945105828
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1438 Vishal
Vadannakar
S/O
Shankarao

At:Shakti Nagara
Raichuru

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123329027

1439 Kuvarappa Y
Dyavakar

At:Chettichala
Prakasham

34 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9052263996

1440 Amita Kumar Mental Hospital
Dharawad

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686871568

1441 Melagiriyappa
nagappa
mallanavar

AT:Halligudi
Mundaragi
Gadaga

41 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902927118

1442 Meersab
Mugadasab
Sandi

At/ Hirebagewadi
belagavi

75 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535253764

1443 Raju
Nagappa
Varakatti

At:Camundiswri
Nagar Hubli

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105551235

1444 Husenasaba
Jamadar
Mullar

At:Keshapur
Manivi Rischur

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861125790

1445 C.M
Manjunathesh
wer

At:Hosapet 36 Male 7500 Caliper 01-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971942801

1446 Rajashekar
Bilakeri

AT:Veerapur Oni
Hubli

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008219912

1447 Uttam Ramu
Pawar

At:Puna 45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9763655581

1448 Shanmukapp
a Fakkirappa
Jabbannanav
ar

At:Hosuru
Haverei

58 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980106542

1449 Manjunatha
Kumara

At:Naarendra
Dharawada

31 Male 6500 Below
Knee

03-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686179531

1450 Gangappa H
Kadamani

At:Goolagunda
Haveri

40 Male 6000 Below
Knee

03-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996698163

1451 Raju Basappa
Badagi

At:Budankedi
Mudhola
Bagalkot

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353488660

1452 Krishna
Fakkirappa
Manigeri

At:Mulamahalli
Dharawad

3 Male 7000 BIL AFO 04-01-
2018

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105482887

1453 Nagavva
Fakkirappa
Waddara

At:Bagalakota
Bailahongala
Belagavi

46 Female 6500 Below
Knee

05-01-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741866592

1454 Hajedasaba
Rayasaba
Nadafa

At:Hebballi
hirshatti gadag

70 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

05-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095868647

1455 Rakshita S/O
Prakash

At:Shiavmogga 25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971712630

1456 Manjunatha
Fakkiarappa
Madivalara

At:Garag
Dharaawada

30 Male 6500 Caliper 06-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901919990
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1457 Nashreena
Sayyadakhan
a Paaathan

At:Chethana
Colony Hubali

33 Female 7500 Caliper 07-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448498875

1458 Mahadevi
Chandarppa
Naadi

At:Dumuti
Shidenura
Raichura

4 Female 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901496268

1459 G
Hualagappa

At:Mariyammana
ahalli Hosapet
Ballary

47 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483925225

1460 Shiavappa
Basappa
Somannavar

At:Kurtkoti Gadag 43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

4300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8549920446

1461 Siddaroda
Girimallayya
Mathapati

At:Gokaka
Belagavi

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740947316

1462 Ramanna
Manappa
Devianada

At:Hirerahatti
Yalaburag Koppal

26 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7348906190

1463 Babu
shankaragou
da S/O
Mallappa

At:Alrawada
Belagavi

72 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620420445

1464 Veerabadrap
pa banagi

At:Haireshivagatti
Hunugunad
Bagalakota

50 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884565653

1465 Aravinda  S
Patil

At:Unakal Hubali 44 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036043228

1466 Kallappa
Mallappa
Bsdegeri

At:Chalageri
Kustugi Koppal

72 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743475850

1467 Bartha
JIvappa
Devate

AtLNayingalasa
Chikkodi Belagavi

33 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902610081

1468 Babuarao
Kondiba
Shitholli

At:Chikkodi
Belagavi

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022078946

1469 Renuka
Irappa
Handinala

Art:Kanneshwar
Gadag

43 Female 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740667631

1470 Hanamantapp
a Basappa
Naikar

At:Gavarawad
Gadag

64 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861889936

1471 Abdulakhadr
Asadakhana
Kudaehi

At:Isalmpur Ma
Nagara old Hubli

68 Male 8500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197738872

1472 Gouramma
Siddaramayy
a Herimatha

At;Kundagola
Dharawada

28 Female 8500 KFO 07-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7406240910

1473 Pavitra  M
akrihollappan
avar

At:Kundugola
Dharawad

7 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

07-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123679247

1474 Subash
Narayan
Lamani

At:Makanapura
Bijapur

37 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686902856
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1475 Shekappa
Shankrappa
Kadidala

At:Yadaravvi
Suodatti
BELAGAVI

53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008395520

1476 Afthaf
Shafiahmadd
Thadapatri

At:Bairidevarkopp
a Hubali

18 Male 6500 AFO 07-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945238072

1477 Guruputrapp
MAlleshappa
Gadibidi

At:Kitturu
Belagavi

55 Male 8500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902994642

1478 devappa
Ningappa
Halagannana
var

At:Adavisomapur
Gadaga

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964253820

1479 Chandrayy
Maddayya
Pujar

At:Basapur
Hirenarthi
Dharawad

58 Male 0 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722730729

1480 Mohamaddag
ous
Ganeshwadi

AtLBelagavi 62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411933306

1481 Anjanyya
Shivaram
Kudutina

At:Hosapet
Ballary

27 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9060195236

1482 Ningamma
Gangappa
Hubballi

At:Hulagappa
kalgatagi
Dharawada

30 Female 7500 Caliper 07-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090349669

1483 Mallika
Rehana
Bulakavalli

At:Siddapuri
Musuti   Oni
Dharawad

7 Male 7500 AFO 07-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760074022

1484 Nagareddy
Mareddy
Lingaredy

At:Navalagunda
Darawad

80 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481730369

1485 Jyoti
Mareyappa
Takappanava
r

At:Mugali
Dharawada

27 Female 7500 Caliper 07-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731791355

1486 Nagangaouda
Sanganagoud
Kulakrani

At:Belavatagi
NAvalgunda
Dharawad

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353538588

1487 Umesh
Gururaja
Paste

At:SheddeswarN
agara Hubali

70 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8867702542

1488 Akshaya
Ramesh
Pawar

At:Nekara Nagar
Old Hubli k

20 Male 8500 Below
Elbow

07-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663934406

1489 Sujata
Shanmukapp
a BAraki

Aat:Agadi Hubali
dharawad

12 Female 7500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7019525567

1490 Janaki
Danakkanava
r Guggari

At/Shiraguppi
Hubali Darawad

25 Female 8500 AFO 07-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740827621

1491 Parsurama
Udachappa
Bevinamarad

At:Kundagola
Dharawad

27 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7204801847
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1492 Jayanna
Cannappa

At:Mariyammana
halli hosapet
Bllary

47 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972980585

1493 Krishna
RAjaram
Hiroji

At:Kalakumba
Belagavi

20 Male 8500 Above
Knee

07-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008414902

1494 Sharankumar
Basvaraja
PUjar

At:Koluru Haveri 23 Male 8500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964304790

1495 Laxman Y
Jadav

At:Dandeli 56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9590984500

1496 Musthakhan
Pathan

At:Old Hubli
Islapur

40 Male 7500 Rit
Dyanamic
splint

09-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916878674

1497 Sunila
Basappa
Talawar

At: Basapur
Hangalla haveri

10 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901840405

1498 Manjunatha
Basappa
Dandina

At:Navanagar
Hubli

59 Male 6500 AFO 09-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535105634

1499 Sagara
Rachappa
Sangalada

At:Ugaragola
Soudatti Belagavi

14 Male 7500 Caliper 09-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972618975

1500 Beemappa
Shiavappa
Shingadi a

At:Mamadapur
Gokaka Belagavi

72 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902676109

1501 Mounaesh
Basappa
Kumabar

At:Nargunda
dharawada

55 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

09-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964349032

1502 Basvaraja
Mallesha
Gudihala

At:Tarihala Hubli 28 Male 7500 Above
Elbow

10-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916765186

1503 Shuresh B At;Myisuru 1 Male 6500 DB Splint 10-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050357368

1504 Annappa
Maruti
Yerihakkala

At:Dharawada 12 Male 7500 Above
Knee

10-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620860452

1505 Mianuddina N
Harihan
Makanar

At:CBT Hubali 30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8884578996

1506 Gangamma
Janakoti

Unakalla Hubli 83 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

10-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844847134

1507 Sharada
Ningappa
Baradinna

At:Nargunda
Dahrwad

32 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008976130

1508 Arujuna
ambresha
Anjubai

At:Hosuru
Yalburaga

1 Male 6000 CTEV
Shoe

10-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663210374

1509 Muralidar
Venkatarao
Desai

At:Sangolli
RAyanna Nagar
Daraawad

70 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1510 Ambresh
Rangappa
Doddamani

At:Goa 28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9158796563
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1511 Jyoti
Nagareddy

At:Ballary 28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026400249

1512 Maruti
Siddalinga
Belakandi

At:'Nandikarali
Raibaga Belagavi

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8088276690

1513 Babijana
Harasaba
Muchale

At:Kolekaraplta
Hubli

74 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

12-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886267641

1514 Sunil Oblesh
Retti

At:Ambetkar
Colony Hubli

8 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

12-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7204083040

1515 Devalsab
Mallikrjuna
Tadasa

At:SMKrishna
Nagar Hubali

8 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740829707

1516 Mukutumbi
Mehabuba
Savnura

At:Dharawad 6 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

13-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7829121666

1517 Prakasha
Mallappa
Melakeri

At:Sovapur
Soudatti Belagavi

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945980084

1518 Laxmavva
Shakrappa
Madar

At:Bilagali
Shiggava Haveri

4 Female 4500 BIL
Caliper

16-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861888659

1519 Mallesh
Vasntappa
Dhowhn

At:Yalavigii
Savanur Haveri

25 Male 7500 Caliper 16-01-
2017

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845109162

1520 PArappa
Ramappa
Desai

At:Honnalli
Dharwad

51 Male 6500 Above
Knee

16-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353354864

1521 Ishwarppa
Siddanna

At:Ballary 35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259151983

1522 Deepa Raju
Chawan

At:Karatagi
Gangavati

2 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

17-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845955505

1523 Mohammadd
a Bizber
bijapur

At:Hirematta Oni
Hosayellapur
Dharawad

6 Male 9500 Shoe
Arch

17-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886577184

1524 Veeresh
Rajashekaray
ya
Renukamath

At:UnaklaCross
Hubli

13 Male 8500 AFO 17-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880153412

1525 Paretavva
Kandeppa
Kurukoppana
var

At:Dulikopp
Kalgatagi
Dharawad

75 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

17-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8970162011

1526 Iravva
Ningappa
Kari

At:Machanhalli
Shirahatti Gadag

54 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

17-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972609551

1527 Mahadevi
Duragappa
Hosamani

At:Guduru
Hunugunda
Bagalkot

30 Female 6500 Airoflen
Splint

18-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741268290

1528 Dnyadeva
Panduranga
Dagikar

At:Kahanpur
chandagad

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

18-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8007474898
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1529 Praveena
Shivputrappa
kannur

At:Sortur Gadag 25 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151015354

1530 Somann
Dikkappa
Lamani

At:Agadi
Mundagoda
Karawar

7 Male 7500 Caliper 19-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632155204

1531 Bemappa
Bisanal

At:Mayur Nagar
Gokula Nagar
hubali

48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9742232368

1532 Basavantrao
Harishandra
Jagtap

At:Bidaragaddi
Bailahongal
Belagavi

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20-01-
2017

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8147716702

1533 Harsha H L At:Vevaka Hostel
KIMS Hubli

24 Male 9500 BIL
Caliper

20-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663573859

1534 Himamasaba
Babasaba
Kurtkoat

At:Annigeri
Navalagunda
Dharawad

52 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1535 Beemashank
ar Annarayya
Jagate

At:Gulbarag 28 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900655746

1536 Sayyada
Bashirallad

At:Umalahatti
sindanura raichur

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740904960

1537 Basavantapp
a Honnappa
Koppada

At:Mudur
Hanagal Haveri

55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

22-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663591664

1538 Shantvva
Basavaraja
Sajjan

At:Baylala
Bagewadi Biajpur

48 Female 6500 Below
Knee

23-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971125743

1539 Praveena
Gurulingappa
Bangi

At:Handigonda
Raibaga
BelAGAVI

37 Male 7500 Caliper 23-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986888870

1540 Mohammadd
a BAsusaba
Huchchahada
di

At:Ilakal
Hunugunda
Bagalakot

44 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8748082327

1541 Prakasha
Sangappa
Sajjan

At:Deshpande
Nagar Hubali

87 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

27-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7619140936

1542 Nandana
Girigayya
Anjivedimatha

At: Aldakatti
Raebennur
Haveri

1 Male 6500 DB Shoe 27-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591838564

1543 Revansiddayy
a Bagalkot

At:Valasany
Sollapur

32 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

27-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8605792700

1544 Basavva
Pandappa
navalagunda

At:Tiralapur
Navagunda

75 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

27-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722221317

1545 Nasreena
Pathan

GaneshaPeth
Hubli

34 Female 6500 Caliper 27-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448498875

1546 Yogaraja
Harichandar
Uppar

At:Chandrani
Honnavar

7 Male 6000 Above
Knee

29-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972649400
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1547 Abdula
Majara
Sayyada
Haidar

At:Karawar 70 Male 7500 BIL BK 29-01-
2018

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8050051280

1548 Mallappa
Fakkirappa
MAdar

At:Sutagatti
parasagola
Soudatti Belagavi

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880039569

1549 H M Manjula At:Herekasaganih
ala Talikoli
Chikka Magalur

39 Female 7000 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663676709

1550 Annapurana
Chidhanada
Shrikhan

At:Kittura
Channamma
Road Mundagoda

35 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

29-01-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916262387

1551 T Mallikrjuna At:Bhagya Nagar
Koppal

61 Male 7000 Above
Knee

01-04-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9964784122

1552 R.N
Vijayakumar

At:Sangolli
rayanna nagar
Mundagoda

67 Male 8000 BIL BK 29-01-
2018

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945331521

1553 Nagveeranna
Pattappa

At:Mandalagi
Gokaka Belagavi

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448185777

1554 Ningappa
Paraeshappa
Golappanavar

At:annigeri
Navalagunda
Dharawad

40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

29-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9342784062

1555 Sadhanada S
maduru

At: Mallapur
Badami Bagalkot

19 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844335391

1556 Nagaraja
Marthanda
naik

Beniwad hukkeri
Belagavi

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-01-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9741710695

1557 Fakkirappa
Bagappa
hadiganal

At:Mahantesh
Nagar Salakolli
Ramdurga
Belagavi

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740974648

1558 Ramesha
subash
Devaramani

At:Shivashankar
Colony Hubli

36 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972857754

1559 Nagaraja
Irappa bogur

At:Khanpur
belagavi

85 Male 8000 Above
Knee

29-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722542418

1560 Mallavva
Mallappa
ambiger

At: Hubali
Dharwad

85 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

29-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7019311968

1561 Toshif
doddasaba
Alan

At: Landa
Khanpur Belagavi

25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611627438

1562 Shivalinga
Mallappa
Jubli

At:Jamkandi
Bagalkote

13 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353410681

1563 Johan
Benjamin

Hosapet Ballary 58 Male 8000 BIL AK 29-01-
2018

3700 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902268356

1564 Suma
Vishwanatha
Haledandi

At:Kundgola
Dharawad

13 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

30-01-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8749068088

1565 Nagappa
Prakasha
talwar

AtLNalawada
Bijapur

15 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01-01-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123613560
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1566 Shrinivasa
Desayi

at:Hanchati
beemapurni Hubli

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

31-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901946356

1567 Basappa
Virupakshapp
a koliwad

At:Kanvi gadag 34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353941616

1568 Kalakappa
Totappa Patil

At: Yalburaga
Koppala

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844282853

1569 Basavenavva
B akki

at:VNT Road
Gadag

59 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

31-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844569366

1570 Islamsaba
Babasaba
Holtikot

At:Kyarakopp
Dharawad

64 Male 6500 Below
Knee

31-01-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902020544

1571 T Pritham At: Gunda
Thanda Hospet
Ballary

1 Male 6000 DB Splint 31-01-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901763360

1572 Sagara
Rachappa
sangaled

At: Ugaragola
Soudatti Belagavi

14 Male 6500 AFO 30-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972618975

1573 Cannamallap
pa
Sangannnava
r

At: Madinabavi
bailhongala
Bealgavi

55 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1574 Yallamma
Shivappa
malliger

At:Hubli
Dharawad

95 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

01-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743799309

1575 Harsha
Vevekanada
Achrya

At: Nena Guru
Matha Karwar

5 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8277342218

1576 Victor Manuel
Gonsalves

At:North Gova 73 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9273095602

1577 alhuddin
Dhakndar

AtLSavnur Haveri 80 Male 5000 DRB
Splint

03-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731844743

1578 Sangamma
Shivappa
Hoskeri

At: Biranur
Badami
Bagalakot

80 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

03-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740221778

1579 M Shanli Sabapati Stret
Ballaru

28 Female 7000 Below
Knee

03-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632370901

1580 Husena Mulla At:Ganesha Pet
Hubali

32 Male 8500 Caliper 05-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901072016

1581 Tukaram
Maruti Rathod

At:Ramdurga
Belagavi

32 Male 7500 Caliper 05-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686841907

1582 Mallappa
Sharanappa
Maradi

At:Gajanur
Shirahatti Gadag

1 Male 6500 DB Splint 05-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632118797

1583 Raju mdakar
shetty

At:Shirasi
Karawar

48 Male 7500 Knee
cage

05-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9242124727

1584 Venkatanaray
an
Sahlimayya
guddy

At:Puddpally
Praksham Nagar

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9848922909

1585 Sushanta
Shadashiva
Shetkar

At:Mafasa Bardez
North Goa

27 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9763257848



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

1586 Arjuna
Krishanppa
lamani

At:Bannura
thanda
Ramdurga

17 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632996008

1587 Mainuddna
Shanuvas
Munin

At:Belagavi 25 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105163365

1588 Suresh
Beemaji
Kulakrni

At: Naragunda
Gadag

61 Male 6500 Calper 06-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008378836

1589 Kotresh
Obappa
Talwar

At: Kotturu
Kudalagi Ballary

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8152030327

1590 Annda
shivappa
hanji

At:Dhoni
Mundaragi
Gadag

19 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535299642

1591 Mohan
Durgajappa
Kala

At: Hanagalla
haveri

55 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916653578

1592 Imtiyaz
Nisharammah
adda  Heruru

At: Gadag
mulagunda Naka

53 Male 6500 Cockup
Splint

07-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620130774

1593 Shuresh B
Kaklakkeri

at:3rd Galli
Naragunda
Gadag

61 Male 6000 Caliper 08-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008378836

1594 Laxmayya At:Chittiyal
karnool

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9701854959

1595 Dinesha
Habiab

At:Arliktti Oni
Hubli

18 Male 6000 Shoe 08-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9341496852

1596 Krishma
Gosubu

at:Laxmi siglakeri
Kalagatagi Road
dharawad

600 Female 7000 Caliper 08-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900488045

1597 Dinesha Naik At:Kamlapur
Dharawad

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8088382869

1598 Shuresh
Murari donger

At:Keppatti
Chikkodi Belagavi

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740517457

1599 Mahadevi
Kiranmurti
Shetty

At: Malagi
Mandagoda
Karwar

60 Female 6500 Below
Knee

12-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7338594469

1600 Hanmesha
Yalamatti

At:Nayakanahalil
alli Dharawad

32 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

14-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026617260

1601 Seeta
Kenchareddy

At:K H B Colony
Jamakandia

28 Female 6000 Below
Knee

14-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026617260

1602 A A Shakha at:Muslim Galli
Sirashi

52 Male 8000 Above
Knee

16-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731513856

1603 Savakka
Soamappa
Lamani

At: Golikeni
Badami Bagalkot

75 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1604 Iranna
Shivangouda
Dougi

At:Naragunda
Gadag

20 Male 8500 Above
Knee

16-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620603244

1605 Imamajafar
Hasanasaba
Kanakawad

At: 174 Kolekar
Plata Hubli

37 Male 9000 Above
Knee

16-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945453108



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

1606 Zakhirakhan
M Pthan

At:Kol pel
MominPlta Hubli

39 Male 8000 Caliper 16-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1607 Raju
Barmappa
Shirahatti

At:Prema Nagar
Dharawad

38 Male 7500 AFO
Splint

17-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8296670601

1608 Prakhasah
Kallappa
Aralatti

At:Benageri Hubli 34 Male 7000 Above
Knee

19-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972399037

1609 Praveena
Shivputrappa
kannur

At:Sortur Gadag 28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

19-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151015354

1610 H
Chandrappa
hanmantappa

At: BRT Colony
Chalageri
Dhavangeri

58 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1611 Ashoka
Gurappa
Kotin

At:Devarahippara
gi  Sindagi
Bijapur

59 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090162697

1612 Rajiyabanu
Doddaper
mulla

At: Gousiya
Nagar  Islampur
Od Hubli

6 Female 6000 BIL
Caliper

20-02-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880162697

1613 Kumaragoud
Rudrgouda
Koti

At:
Nandikshawapur
a Badami

41 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

20-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902627271

1614 Yallamma
Kallappa
Kumbar

At: Garebala
Kustugi Koppala

52 Female 6000 BIL BK 20-02-
2018

2900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1615 Kesappa
Umchagi

At:Hatalageri
Coda Gadag

46 Male 6500 Below
Knee

21-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481931985

1616 P
Nagarajappa

At:RIY Qtrs
Keshawapur
Hubli

51 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535405794

1617 Sinchana
MAhabalesha
war Achary

At:Nanavasi
Road Sirshi

7 Female 6500 AFO 21-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449291883

1618 Shashikumar
Nandappa
Naik

At:Ramdhal
Devaduraga
Raichur

9 Male 6000 AFO 21-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022009413

1619 B Nagappa At:Singanal
Sindanur Raichur

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21-02-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9686523959

1621 Chandana
Rudrappa
Bhandi

At:Banahatti
Naragunda
Gadag

4 Male 6000 BIL AFO 22-02-
2018

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902143456

1622 Praveena
KumarK

At:Uganlatti
Vaddatti
Chitradruga

17 Male 6500 Shoe 22-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8496050166

1623 Balappa
Chinnappa
Marki

At:Halaga
belagavi

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8147511991

1624 Hanamappa
Maddeppa
Vadigeri

At: Virapura
Hanugunda
BAgalakota

52 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

22-02-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7353562182

1625 Sharavva S
Bera Kotari

At:Keshwapur
Hubli

60 Female 6000 DRB 23-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8862350596
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1626 Shreeya
Sadananda
Matagi

At:Sambaji Nagar
Gadimar vadagav
Belagavi

31 Female 7500 Below
Knee

24-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7676161234

1627 Aruna
Vasanta Mali

At:Kadaklta
Chikkodi Belagavi

40 Female 6500 Below
Knee

24-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611378014

1628 Laxmana
Channabasap
pa Byhatti

At:Barati Nagar
Old Hubli

83 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

24-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7022499139

1629 Renuka
Chandrashek
ar Shilavantar

At:Viddynagar
Ballary

54 Female 7000 Below
Knee

24-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740881222

1630 Adnan
Muktiyar
Sheks

At:Naganamatti
Haveri

4 Female 6000 BIL AFO 24-02-
2018

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1631 Venkatarama
n Nagye togi

At:Bidarhalli
Sirashi

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8880911980

1632 Shivananda
Sharanappa
Tohaleshwar

At:B Bagewadi
Bijapur

30 Male 7000 Above
Knee

26-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591516056

1633 Muragappa
Beemappa
Sarnur

At:Kotageri
Antani Belagavi

72 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259990635

1634 Sidgouda
Ningangouda
Patila

At:Bavachi
Raibaga
Belagavi

57 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008640927

1635 K Nagaraja At:Halemadpur
Snduru Ballary

21 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8151053088

1636 Mahadeva
Yellappa Kuri

At:Yarazaravi
Soudati Belagavi

41 Male 6000 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197800587

1637 Mahadeva
Maruti
padalas

At:Yadrav Riabag 55 Male 6500 Above
Knee

27-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740542820

1638 Gajanan
Beemchandra
Bhat

At:Yallapur
Gullapur Karwar

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9480083233

1639 Muttappa
Anandappa
Hipparagi

At:Rabinala B
Bagewadi Bijapur

22 Male 6000 Above
Knee

27-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197744645

1640 Arvinda Patil at:Shivageri
Unakll Hubli

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9036043228

1641 Manjuntha
Chandru
Loker

At:Navlur
Dharawad

6 Male 6000 BIL AFO 27-02-
2018

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980080514

1642 Parushuram
Choudappa
Hosallare

At:Narayanguru
Nagar Sirsi

47 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945809571

1643 MangalaM
Betageri

At:SriNagar
Unkal Hubli

38 Female 6000 KAFO
Caliper

27-02-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886483901

1644 Gurulinga
Mallappa
Ullagaddi

At:New
Ingalagava
Anthani Belagavi

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8722521583

1645 Mukesha
admsab

At:Uppinabetager
i Dharwad

71 Male 6000 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197768430
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1646 Suresh
Shnkara
Doddatti

At:Bannahatti
jamkandi
Bagalkot

25 Male 6500 AFO 27-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880500819

1647 Nagaraja
DoddaMahad
evappa
madder

At:Donpur
Gangavati
Koppala

20 Male 6000 Below
Knee

27-12-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8123680160

1648 Manju
Hanamanta
kalal

At:Savnur Haveri 4 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

27-02-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105775562

1649 Pradeepa
Maruti
Kolakal

At:Khanpur
Belagavi

24 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902157691

1650 Bailappa
Ramappa
Chikoppi

At:Narenur
Badami Bagalkot

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535979100

1651 Lalusab
Sayadasab
Valikar

At: Balaganur
Muddebihala
Bijapur

40 Male 6000 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008899371

1652 Raju Basappa
Badagi

At:Buddankri
Bidari Mudhol
Bagalkot

30 Male 6000 Above
Knee

27-02-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1653 Tilaka Habli
Dasaea

At:GdG 5 Male 6000 Shoe
Arch

27-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9243982521

1654 Mahavinda
Gonda Desai

At:Kudasa Joyad
Karawar

5 Male 6000 Below
Knee

27-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8277675246

1655 Shri Guru
Shankarayy
Hiriemath

At:Kodaganur
Talikote Bijapur

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

28-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731965840

1656 Basappa
Mahadevapp
a
Burdagurapp
a

At:Shkawal
Kustagi

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

28-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8197882457

1657 Renavva
Pandulikappa

Amrda Gadag
Betageri

64 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

28-02-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945299956

1658 Govinda
Shivappa
Gurava

At:Basarageri
Jath Sagali

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9975201066

1659 Shashidharan
Keshwa
Nayar

At:Bommanalli
Kegadala
Dhandali Karawar

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28-02-
2017

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449360250

1660 Niyam Jompa Tibetin Colony
Mundagoda

33 Female 7000 BIL
Caliper

28-02-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845673277

1661 Mallikrujunag
oud
Rudrgoud
Patil

At:Laxmeshwar
Gadag

30 Male 6000 Below
Knee

01-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916251058

1662 Shankaragou
da
Irannagoud

At:Turavihala
Snidanur
Raichur

30 Male 6000 Below
Knee

28-02-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8073800084

1663 Anupamma
Siddappa Kuri

At:RK Nagar
Mulagunda Raod
Gadag

17 Female 7000 Shoe
archa

01-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880672099
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1664 Abisheka
Siddyya Kuri

At:RK Nagar
Mulagunda Nagar
Kuri

14 Male 7000 Shoe
Arch

02-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880672099

1665 Sbuddina B
Malladad

At:Adur Hanagall
Haveri

32 Male 6500 AFO 02-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844175237

1666 Manjunatha
Fakkirappa
Madiwalar

At:Garag
Dharwad

32 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

02-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901919990

1667 Leabidu Chethanacolony
Gadag Road
Hubli

2 Male 7000 Hip Jiont 02-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8095008043

1668 Veerabdrapp
a M Jalpi

At:Machakalli
Bagalkkot

49 Male 6500 Above
Knee

03-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731319291

1669 Rajalina
Fotagoli

At:Mangal Oni
Karawar Oni

62 Female 7000 AFO 03-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411147379

1670 Shiddesha P
K

At:ShiralakoppShi
vamogga

41 Male 6500 Below
Knee

03-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259612778

1671 Ashokappa
Muradeppa
Yettinaholli

At:Nagavanda
Hirekeruru Haveri

63 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105003994

1672 Shushilabai
Tarasa
habiba

At:Gadag
Betageri

32 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

03-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9844175237

1673 Hanamamma
Kareppa
Baragur

At:Chetra
Lingasagur
Riachur

55 Female 6000 Below
Knee

05-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7760906547

1674 Prakasha R
Kkulakarni

At:Zambukeswar
naga
Zambukeshawar
Bagalakota

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1675 Rachita
Sridhra Jadav

At:Sampege
Nagar Dharawad

18 Female 6000 BIL AFO 06-03-
2018

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845590817

1676 Khadar basha At:Badhanahatti
Ballary

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902747458

1677 Honnappa
Tamanappa
ARchipally

At:Gunda Krgigi
Muddebihala
bagalkote

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008807188

1678 Basavaraja
Ramreddy

At:Kalluru
Shirahatti Gadag

35 Male 6500 KFO 07-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026470454

1679 Matha Uchallai Sirasi
Karawar

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1680 NAgaraja
Parasappa
Gangamath

At:Unchalli Sirasi
Karawar

45 Male 6000 Below
Knee

07-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1681 BabuRam
Singi Lamani

At:MAkanpur
Bijapur

62 Male 6000 Below
Knee

08-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8549869051

1682 Tofiya M
Makandare

At:Bazara Road
Soudatti Belagavi

27 Male 6000 KFO 08-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535896833

1683 Poorvi
Mareppa
Hadimani

At:Hanchinala
Soudatti Belagavi

6 Female 6000 Below
Knee

08-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945933645
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1684 Veerabdrapp
a Adiveppa
Muttalli

At:Badamalli
Byadagi Haveri

70 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

08-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916529913

1685 Basappa
Basavantapp
a cholakoppa

At:Bailahongal
Belagava

44 Male 7500 KFO 08-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845743533

1686 Andeppa
Doddbasappa
Yettinhala

At:Abbigeri
RonGadag

38 Male 6500 Above
Knee

08-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986310739

1687 Pravaja
Samina

At:Durgada Baila
Hubali

20 Male 7000 KFO 09-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8077081296

1688 Mallappa
fakkirappa
Mulimani

At:HeriMullamgi
Ramdurga
Belagavi

36 Male 6000 AFO 09-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861376263

1689 Hanamanat
Karabasappa
Muchakandi

At:Shiruru
Bagalkota

48 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148088724

1690 P
Nagarajappa

Keshwapur Hubli 51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9535405794

1691 Mahabudda
Devarmani
ASara
Humada

At:Old Hubli 47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

10-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972482108

1692 Mukunda
Golagali

Shakticolony
Hubli

46 Male 6500 Below
Knee

10-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916846628

1693 RaGavendra
kulakrani

At:Gopanakoppa
Hubali

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

10-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9483032214

1694 Gangappa
Kallappa
Sangannanav
ar

At:Agadi Hubali
Dharawad

70 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

10-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9620012017

1695 Ragvendar
Kotreppa
Hadagali

At:Koppala 40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

10-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9148268625

1696 Buvneshavari
Ravi Kambar

At:Barchi
Dharawad

3 Female 6500 Below
Knee

10-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9591663067

1697 MB Kesty At:Hukkeri
Belagavi

60 Female 6500 Below
Knee

12-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880047655

1698 Sunila
Kumara
Yenkannavar

At"YogiKolla
Gokaka

34 Male 7000 KFO 12-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743146496

1699 Shamshed
Begam
Kalimsaba
Mandawakar

At:Kiravatti
Karawar Yellapur

50 Female 6500 Below
Knee

12-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901997276

1700 Rameshappa
Ningappa
Eragar

At:Mulagunda
gdaga

1 Male 600 DB Splint 12-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9164223725

1701 Sujata
Dhawal

At:Shanti Nagar
hubali

50 Female 7000 Shoe 12-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8217569637

1702 ami
Maheasha

Womadai
Badavane Hubli

39 Female 7000 Above
Knee

12-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8792927749
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1703 Hanmanta
Suresha
Hulambi

At:Nagashetty
Koppa Hubli

25 Male 7500 KFO 13-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945864751

1704 Lalsaba
Rajasaba
Dandin

At:ChitraBaganko
ta Modhol
Bagalkota

48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

13-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9108295440

1705 AbdulSabaDh
ilawarSaba
Kornur

At:Hebballi
Dharawad

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

13-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9986146415

1706 Shreeya
Kallanagoud
Patila

At:Kotagoti
Dharawad

5 Female 6000 AFO 13-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9980369076

1707 Abisheka
Shivananda
Annigeri

At:Malligouda
Hubli Dharawad

14 Male 6500 KFO 13-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845912149

1708 Srujankumar
Mahantesha
Alimatha

At:Veeraur Hubali 55 Male 7000 AFO 14-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9739036819

1709 Aravinda
Shivappa
Rovanava

At:Mishrkoti
Kalagatagi
Dharawad

55 Male 7000 AFO 14-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8762197599

1710 Shivappa
Yamanappa
Gatti

At:Katakol
Ramduraga
Bealagavi

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448106570

1711 Laxaman
Ishawarppa
Amvasi

At:Bilagalli
Modhoka
Bagalakot

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

14-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916688974

1712 Basappa M
Javagi

At:Gotgodi Ukkeri
Belagavi

31 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7026789708

1713 Sharanavva
Ganagera

At:Beluru
badhami

25 Female 7000 Shoe 14-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7996542376

1714 Chetana C
Mattimari

At:Arvinda Nagar
Hubali

34 Female 6500 shoe 16-03-
2018

900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611727914

1715 Bojaraja Babu
Kopari

At:Ganeshpuri
Hirebagewadi
Belagavi

40 Male 6000 Below
Knee

16-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9448340025

1716 Basavva
Yellappa Naik

At:Udagatti
Gokak Belagavi

44 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9731734713

1717 D V
Guruvedara

Kallyna Nagar
dharwad

61 Male 8000 Above
Elbow

16-03-
2018

6300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9449372687

1718 Jagadisha
Nagegodra

At:Dharwad 48 Male 7000 Shoe 16-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9743606357

1719 Kiran
Madhalan
Hendre

Gochigar Galli
Yellapur Karawar

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916225211

1720 Ayesha
Jakkali

Rwenukanagar
Beridevarkoppa
Hubli

28 Female 6500 KFO 19-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7411984155

1721 Mangal
Betageri

At:shriNagar
Hubli

38 Female 7000 Caliper 19-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886483901

1722 Laxmibai
Revanna Patil

At:Timmapur
Gokaka Belagavi

38 Female 6500 Above
Knee

19-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105802735
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1723 Birappa
mallappa
Dollin

At:Desayigalli
Haveri

29 Male 6500 Caliper 19-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740438769

1724 Krisnalash
Patila

At:Anandanagar
GokulRad Hubli

60 Male 7500 DRB 19-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8904838609

1725 Ahila I m H V Halli ballary 30 Male 7500 Caliper 19-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9902411071

1726 Birappa
Shrimanta
Balagannanv
ar

At:Rugi Modhol
Bagalkot

22 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8861324111

1727 Kirti Ashoka
Durgennanav
r

At:Shivaji Nagar
Haveri

7 Female 6000 Shoe 20-03-
2018

900 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9060582080

1728 Chadananda
Hanamanta
Sanadi

At:Filagaddi
gokaka Belagavi

40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

20-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972317475

1729 Gangappa
basappa
Mukabasvva

At:Rampur Sait
soudatti bealgavi

58 Male 7500 Foot 20-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1730 Kallappa
Mullappa
Patila

At:Tappalgiri
Khanpur Belagavi

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1731 Husensab
Ndhaf

At:GaneshaPeta
Hubli

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1732 Yellappa
Neelappa
Mallappanava
r

At:Jallapur Haveri 65 Male 7500 Foot 21-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8848081827

1733 Khadisab
thasildhar

At:Nargunda
Gadag

72 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

21-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663885752

1734 Prakasha
Rudrayya
Pujar

At:Godachi
ramdurga
Belagavi

38 Male 7000 Wrist
Splint

22-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9901412136

1735 Guru
Basalingayya
Mathapati

At:Laxmi nagar
Belagavi

25 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 6360302088

1736 Rahul Saheb Shirdi Nagar
Hubli

65 Male 7500 AFO 22-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8105767326

1737 Surjagoud
Jumadhar

At:Sotakanalli
Navalgunda

7 Male 7500 Shoe 22-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7090293705

1738 Gopalapp
Gemappa
Banakar

At:Babpur
Alalageri Haver

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9632045492

1739 DeshvalthaM
aral
Gorapade

At:Maddimanar
Shindagi Bijapur

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 0000000000

1740 Bumika
Lxaman
Basavannana
vr

At:Tambur
kalgatagi
dharawad

3 Female 6500 Shoe 23-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7338120928

1741 BibIjan
Dharawad

Old Hublai 70 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

23-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9342005523
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1742 Manjula
Veerabhdrap
pa Hadapad

At:Kubrerhalla
Kandakol
Dharawad

35 Female 6500 KFO 23-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9845891383

1743 Anil
Devendrappa
Kammar

At:Holakoti
Gadag

32 Male 8000 Human
Bone

23-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 7259741920

1744 Vsanta
Malhora
Kulakrani

At:Sinlan Layar
Old Hubli

56 Male 8500 Below
Knee

24-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611483595

1745 prateek
praholal
motagi

krishnapur old
hubli

18 Male 7000 Below
Knee

24-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9663715853

1746 Mahantesha
Gurusangapp
a Itagi

At:Shirol
Naragunda
Gadag

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9916176295

1747 Amruth
Manjunatha
Betageri

At:Benagaeri
Gopankoppa
Hubali

6 Male 6000 BIL
Caliper

26-03-
2018

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9945544827

1748 Shivaleela
Shivarudrapp
a Doddamani

At:Hosapet
Badami
Bagalakote

37 Female 7000 KFO 26-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9481208856

1749 Krishna
Dawayapayay
anna

At:Goudi Nagar
Koppal

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9611087277

1750 Shivangouda
Channapgoud
a
Mudaverana
Goud

At:Mattikatti
Dharawd

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9886869007

1751 Sangeeta
Laxman
Desai

At:Virnali Uttara
Kannad

32 Female 6500 Above
Knee

26-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9740338215

1752 Mruthanjayya
G Nelagouda

At:Vijayanagar
Hubali

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

26-03-
2018

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9880185693

1753 Yellappa
Jigaluru

At:Budarsinga
Hubali Dharawad

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008113021

1754 Mariyappa
kariyappa
madar

At:Madar Oni
Baeemadevanko
opa

40 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

27-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9900032312

1755 Vanita
Malilarjuna
Pujar

At:Mallamaddi
dharawad

29 Female 6500 Caliper 27-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9972288680

1756 Jyoti
Shambulinga
Wali

At: Hosru Hubali
Dharawad

43 Female 7500 Knee 27-03-
2018

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 9008058739

1757 Danappa B
Yaramalli

At:Bailahongal
BeLagavi

36 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27-03-
2018

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8152954069

1758 Annapurana
S Menasagi

At:Snthosh Nagar
Hubli

88 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

27-03-
2018

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 8971719715


